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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Zakaras          M3034        1/131       26:21    6:36       26:21
2     Matt Seiler            M2529         1/96       26:34    6:39       26:34
3     Kaleb Weist            M2024         1/35       27:06    6:46       27:03
4     Spencer Bobbett        M0119         1/30       27:27    6:52       27:27
5     Brian Kelley           M5559         1/34       27:33    6:53       27:32
6     John Borthwick         M5054         1/62       27:54    6:59       27:53
7     Michael Pecha          M3034        2/131       28:10    7:01       28:01
8     Darin Schlake          M4549         1/72       28:14    7:04       28:14
9     Darrin Liss            M2529         2/96       28:37    7:10       28:37
10    Jared Schreiner        M2529         3/96       28:53    7:13       28:49
11    Bradley Graham         M3034        3/131       29:50    7:26       29:44
12    Charlie Cowell         M2529         4/96       30:03    7:28       29:50
13    Michael Raffetto       M2024         2/35       29:58    7:30       29:58
14    Kyle Bluhm             M3539        1/128       30:05    7:31       30:01
15    Arianna Goldstein      F2529        1/183       30:17    7:34       30:14
16    Tim McGargill          M3034        4/131       30:29    7:38       30:29
17    Rudolf Wolpert         M3539        2/128       30:29    7:38       30:29
18    Case McNally           M0119         2/30       30:37    7:40       30:37
19    Maureen Larsen         F4044        1/161       30:38    7:40       30:37
20    Matt Rinkenberger      M4044         1/92       30:42    7:40       30:37
21    Michael Morgan         M2529         5/96       32:40    7:44       30:54
22    Doug Trampe            M5559         2/34       31:06    7:44       30:55
23    Rudy Arevalo           M2529         6/96       30:59    7:45       30:57
24    Matthew Rosser         M2529         7/96       32:00    7:45       30:57
25    Evan Johnston          M3034        5/131       31:12    7:48       31:11
26    Brennan Houbrick       M2529         8/96       31:25    7:48       31:12
27    Christie Eddie         F4044        2/161       31:22    7:50       31:20
28    Colton Meyers          M2529         9/96       31:26    7:51       31:23
29    Robert Borer           M5559         3/34       31:27    7:52       31:26
30    Jeff Renken            M3034        6/131       31:32    7:53       31:30
31    Justin Stone           M2529        10/96       31:49    7:56       31:44
32    Jeremy Kyte            M3539        3/128       33:10    8:00       31:58
33    Gerald Munch           M4044         2/92       32:23    8:01       32:03
34    Brett Grieb            M2529        11/96       32:55    8:03       32:11
35    Eric Tesarek           M2024         3/35       32:19    8:05       32:19
36    Paul Johnson           M2529        12/96       32:52    8:09       32:35
37    Jon Permenter          M5054         2/62       32:38    8:09       32:36
38    Brian Lubberstedt      M3539        4/128       32:49    8:10       32:38
39    Tim Carlson            M4549         2/72       33:15    8:10       32:40
40    Gerry Kosmacek         M3034        7/131       32:52    8:12       32:47
41    Melanie Fehringer      F2024         1/82       35:46    8:14       32:54
42    Elisha Turek           F3034        1/184       35:17    8:14       32:55
43    Ryan Sutter            M2529        13/96       33:39    8:15       33:00
44    Paul Graham            M3034        8/131       33:09    8:16       33:03
45    Josh Pedro             M3034        9/131       33:23    8:17       33:05
46    Anthony Cerasoli       M4044         3/92       33:12    8:18       33:09
47    Ellecia Rainwater      F2024         2/82       34:03    8:18       33:10
48    Marc Sica              M4044         4/92       33:41    8:19       33:14
49    Matthew Johnson        M2529        14/96       33:46    8:19       33:15
50    Nicholas Moenssen      M3539        5/128       34:16    8:20       33:17
51    Kurt Krallman          M3034       10/131       34:22    8:20       33:19
52    Jeff Vaughn            M4044         5/92       33:26    8:20       33:20
53    Jeff Depue             M3034       11/131       34:47    8:23       33:31
54    Austin Watton          M2529        15/96       34:01    8:24       33:33
55    Trunks Carter          M3034       12/131       34:42    8:24       33:35
56    Sean Miller            M3034       13/131       35:10    8:24       33:35
57    Conrad Schroeder       M0119         3/30       33:45    8:25       33:37
58    Martin Ertz            M3034       14/131       33:47    8:25       33:39
59    Abe Bakhit             M4044         6/92       33:54    8:26       33:41
60    Aaron Brockshus        M2024         4/35       34:35    8:26       33:42
61    Aaron Lightfoot        M3539        6/128       33:54    8:26       33:44
62    Brian Cornelius        M3539        7/128       33:50    8:28       33:50
63    Lori Borer             F3539        1/220       34:02    8:28       33:52
64    Dan Swanson            M3539        8/128       34:56    8:29       33:56
65    Eric Schroeder         M4044         7/92       34:09    8:30       33:58
66    Crystal Foust          F2529        2/183       34:51    8:31       34:01
67    John Opheim            M5054         3/62       34:11    8:32       34:05
68    Alejandro Maldonado    M3034       15/131       39:43    8:32       34:07
69    Ann Bauermeister       F4044        3/161       34:14    8:33       34:12
70    Adrian Brandt          M2529        16/96       34:55    8:33       34:12
71    Jim Workman            M5054         4/62       35:05    8:35       34:18
72    Kimberly Nitchals      F4044        4/161       35:21    8:36       34:24
73    Kevin Murray           M4549         3/72       34:32    8:37       34:28
74    Sammy Bridges          M2529        17/96       34:44    8:38       34:31
75    Tiffany Engleman       F3539        2/220       34:36    8:39       34:33
76    Eric Mercier           M4044         8/92       36:39    8:39       34:34
77    Tyler Adams            M3539        9/128       37:56    8:39       34:36
78    Dylan Parlor           M2529        18/96       36:18    8:41       34:44
79    Mark Elyea             M5054         5/62       34:57    8:42       34:48
80    Robert Gilbert         M3034       16/131       37:59    8:43       34:50
81    Joy Schulz             F4044        5/161       35:00    8:45       34:57
82    Christian Rubeiz       M2529        19/96       38:20    8:45       34:58
83    Ryan Dunham            M3034       17/131       38:30    8:47       35:05
84    Laura Glendenning      F2024         3/82       38:34    8:48       35:09
85    Bryce Johnston         M2024         5/35       35:25    8:48       35:11
86    Eric Mentzer           M3034       18/131       35:30    8:48       35:11
87    Kristy Pelan           F3034        2/184       36:41    8:48       35:12
88    Erin Dietsch           F4044        6/161       35:46    8:49       35:13
89    Emanuel Williams       M2529        20/96       37:00    8:49       35:14
90    Angie Boettner         F3539        3/220       35:55    8:49       35:16
91    Travis Johnston        M3034       19/131       35:50    8:50       35:19
92    Maddy Sladky           F0119         1/21       35:22    8:50       35:20
93    Kevin Linn             M3539       10/128       35:46    8:51       35:23
94    Kristi Gibbs           F3539        4/220       35:40    8:51       35:24
95    Jeff Elwinger          M3034       20/131       37:54    8:51       35:24
96    Isaac Robinson         M3034       21/131       43:21    8:52       35:26
97    Don Seiler             M5559         4/34       35:26    8:52       35:26
98    David Pecha            M4044         9/92       36:35    8:52       35:26
99    Steven Todd            M4044        10/92       35:39    8:53       35:31
100   Tony Kavan             M3539       11/128       35:36    8:53       35:31
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101   Kaylie Crews           F0119         2/21       39:01    8:53       35:32
102   Dustin Giddings        M2529        21/96       36:24    8:55       35:38
103   Elizabeth Adams        F3539        5/220       38:55    8:55       35:38
104   Charles Monico         M0119         4/30       36:37    8:55       35:39
105   Phillip Cole           M3034       22/131       37:17    8:55       35:40
106   Ryan Loock             M2529        22/96       36:25    8:55       35:40
107   Paul Dietsch           M4549         4/72       36:15    8:55       35:40
108   Stephen Stimson        M5054         6/62       37:22    8:56       35:42
109   Sarah Neubert          F3034        3/184       35:46    8:56       35:42
110   Zachary Torgersen      M3034       23/131       36:04    8:56       35:42
111   Jesse Genrich          M2529        23/96       36:32    8:56       35:44
112   Troy Bailey            M4549         5/72       38:58    8:56       35:44
113   Travis Nordstrom       M4044        11/92       41:26    8:57       35:46
114   Scott Krobot           M3539       12/128       41:23    8:57       35:47
115   Gene Ridgley           M4549         6/72       36:52    8:57       35:47
116   Kimberly Cunningham    F2529        3/183       36:35    8:57       35:47
117   Kristin Stone          F2529        4/183       35:58    8:58       35:50
118   Casey Connolly         M3539       13/128       35:55    8:58       35:51
119   Chris Nofziger         M2529        24/96       38:47    8:58       35:52
120   Daniel Dufek           M2529        25/96       35:59    8:59       35:54
121   Brad Okamoto           M4044        12/92       36:10    8:59       35:54
122   Tad Brewer             M4044        13/92       36:02    9:00       35:57
123   Ronnie Thompson        M3034       24/131       45:24    9:00       35:58
124   Nick Bockoven          M3034       25/131       37:37    9:00       36:00
125   Colin Curry            M3034       26/131       36:41    9:01       36:01
126   Chris Blum             M4549         7/72       38:45    9:01       36:01
127   Crystal Kmoch          F3539        6/220       37:44    9:02       36:06
128   Eric Moser             M2024         6/35       43:32    9:03       36:10
129   Seth Holstein          M3539       14/128       36:44    9:03       36:12
130   Arthur Velez           M4549         8/72       36:25    9:05       36:19
131   Joshua Sakala          M3034       27/131       36:51    9:05       36:20
132   Kevin Papp             M2529        26/96       42:18    9:06       36:21
133   Cameron Soester        M3539       15/128       36:48    9:06       36:22
134   David Jesse            M5054         7/62       36:32    9:06       36:23
135   Maria Rodriguez        F2529        5/183       39:41    9:07       36:25
136   John Ritland           M6064         1/18       36:31    9:07       36:26
137   Jared Northup          M3034       28/131       36:28    9:07       36:26
138   Jeff Jones             M3539       16/128       39:51    9:07       36:26
139   Gisele Tlusty          F2529        6/183       39:51    9:07       36:26
140   Clint Kmoch            M4044        14/92       38:09    9:08       36:29
141   Matt Baird             M3539       17/128       38:24    9:08       36:30
142   Michael Fettig         M2529        27/96       37:07    9:08       36:31
143   Christy Lovewell       F3539        7/220       37:12    9:09       36:34
144   Andrew Weitz           M3539       18/128       41:42    9:09       36:36
145   Patrick Sittenauer     M4549         9/72       36:40    9:09       36:36
146   Jayme Lowell           F3539        8/220       37:53    9:10       36:37
147   Melanie Verkler        F4044        7/161       38:07    9:10       36:39
148   Brian Johnson          M3539       19/128       38:38    9:11       36:42
149   Scott Nelson           M4044        15/92       37:23    9:11       36:42
150   John Rasmussen         M5054         8/62       36:43    9:11       36:43
151   Lauren Herrmann        F2529        7/183       40:25    9:11       36:44
152   Josh Barker            M3539       20/128       37:31    9:12       36:45
153   Andy Randles           M4044        16/92       37:26    9:12       36:48
154   James Borer            M3034       29/131       40:13    9:14       36:54
155   Theresa Bender         F3034        4/184       37:38    9:14       36:55
156   David Chochon          M2529        28/96       40:20    9:15       36:57
157   Tim Fries              M3539       21/128       39:49    9:16       37:01
158   Kyle Griffith          M3034       30/131       37:14    9:16       37:02
159   Brent Bostwick         M4549        10/72       41:16    9:17       37:07
160   Tony Dorr              M4044        17/92       41:17    9:18       37:10
161   Kati Tyler             F2529        8/183       39:04    9:18       37:12
162   John Klotz             M3539       22/128       39:04    9:18       37:12
163   Ali Meyer              F2529        9/183       39:04    9:20       37:20
164   James Puhl             M3034       31/131       37:51    9:21       37:21
165   Jeff Bauman            M4044        18/92       38:26    9:21       37:22
166   Chris Ringleb          M3539       23/128       37:45    9:21       37:22
167   Teri Madsen            F4044        8/161       37:41    9:22       37:25
168   Ken Curran             M5054         9/62       40:42    9:22       37:27
169   Julie Feist            F4549         1/89       38:14    9:22       37:28
170   Kyle Christensen       M2024         7/35       38:01    9:23       37:32
171   Jered Jorgensen        M3034       32/131       39:58    9:24       37:34
172   Russ Sladky            M5054        10/62       37:57    9:24       37:35
173   Jeff Swanson           M3539       24/128       38:37    9:24       37:36
174   Jennifer Hoyt          F4044        9/161       38:02    9:24       37:36
175   Kevin Ronnenkamp       M3539       25/128       38:50    9:26       37:44
176   Wesley Schook          M2529        29/96       42:50    9:27       37:46
177   Michael Riche          M6569          1/6       39:50    9:27       37:46
178   Mic Boettner           M3539       26/128       38:27    9:27       37:47
179   Aaron Chochon          M2529        30/96       41:16    9:29       37:53
180   Kenzi Bergstrom        F0119         3/21       37:58    9:29       37:56
181   Greg Crisman           M6569          2/6       38:40    9:29       37:56
182   Leah Hamilton          F3034        5/184       39:08    9:30       37:58
183   Sara Arbuck            F4044       10/161       38:38    9:30       38:00
184   Jeff Ladwig            M5559         5/34       38:08    9:30       38:00
185   Andrew Ochsner         M3539       27/128       43:08    9:31       38:01
186   Shelly Soupir          F4549         2/89       40:59    9:31       38:02
187   Mark Mende             M3539       28/128       43:42    9:32       38:05
188   Chad Gent              M4549        11/72       38:42    9:32       38:05
189   Galen Meysenburg       M4044        19/92       38:23    9:33       38:10
190   Eric Gautschi          M4044        20/92       39:14    9:33       38:10
191   Jayme Bluhm            F3539        9/220       38:23    9:33       38:10
192   Brittany Grieb         F2529       10/183       38:59    9:34       38:14
193   Jeff Larson            M4044        21/92       39:04    9:35       38:17
194   Tyler Trofholz         M3539       29/128       39:55    9:36       38:23
195   Ben Wademan            M2529        31/96       40:18    9:36       38:24
196   Jo McAleer             F4044       11/161       38:27    9:36       38:24
197   Tim Boland             M3539       30/128       38:57    9:37       38:25
198   David Selby            M5559         6/34       38:33    9:37       38:26
199   Meghan Bernholtz       F2529       11/183       39:30    9:37       38:27
200   Nathan Lee             M2529        32/96       39:13    9:37       38:27
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201   Stephanie Rupp         F2529       12/183       42:48    9:37       38:28
202   Kyle Rhodes            M2024         8/35       39:00    9:38       38:30
203   Kelly Kostszewa        F4549         3/89       40:23    9:38       38:30
204   Alex Tyler             M2529        33/96       40:21    9:39       38:35
205   John Hamilton          M3034       33/131       45:57    9:39       38:35
206   Andrew Lynam           M2529        34/96       40:38    9:40       38:37
207   Sarah Wheeldon         F2024         4/82       40:37    9:41       38:42
208   Marcia Dority Baker    F3539       10/220       38:53    9:42       38:46
209   Megan Berry Barlow     F4549         4/89       41:29    9:42       38:47
210   Paeter Schmidt         M4044        22/92       43:51    9:43       38:49
211   Peter McLeay           M2529        35/96       47:09    9:43       38:50
212   Hilary Catron          F3539       11/220       38:58    9:43       38:52
213   Megan Jorgensen        F3034        6/184       41:18    9:44       38:55
214   Daniel Stokes          M2024         9/35       43:45    9:44       38:56
215   Greg Howe              M3034       34/131       42:27    9:45       39:00
216   Doug Wilson            M5054        11/62       41:54    9:46       39:01
217   Dennis Wilson          M5559         7/34       39:30    9:46       39:02
218   Tobi Stewart           F4549         5/89       39:23    9:46       39:04
219   Mark Schuldt           M4549        12/72       39:54    9:46       39:05
220   Doug Barlow            M5054        12/62       41:47    9:47       39:05
221   Rich Bennett Jr        M5054        13/62       39:51    9:47       39:06
222   Dalton Meeske          M2024        10/35       46:07    9:47       39:08
223   Ryan Nikodem           M2529        36/96       40:52    9:47       39:08
224   Amy Locher             F3034        7/184       39:54    9:48       39:12
225   Don Thoms              M4549        13/72       44:25    9:49       39:14
226   Sara Meents            F3034        8/184       40:23    9:49       39:14
227   Craig Meier            M5054        14/62       40:23    9:49       39:15
228   Tracie Burton          F4044       12/161       40:22    9:49       39:15
229   Robyn Gonzales         F3034        9/184       40:03    9:50       39:18
230   Joshua Thompson        M3034       35/131       44:24    9:50       39:18
231   Andrew Fries           M3034       36/131       40:48    9:50       39:19
232   Ryan Williams          M2529        37/96       41:12    9:50       39:19
233   Jeff Howorth           M5054        15/62       39:49    9:50       39:20
234   Tiffany Anzalone       F2024         5/82       39:44    9:51       39:22
235   Stephanie Ross         F2024         6/82       41:13    9:51       39:22
236   Sean Kenney            M4044        23/92       39:26    9:51       39:23
237   Andrew Kerschinske     M3034       37/131       42:43    9:51       39:23
238   Amanda Miller          F3539       12/220       39:36    9:51       39:23
239   Laura Walker           F3034       10/184       39:31    9:52       39:25
240   Kody Hackbart          M0119         5/30       39:40    9:52       39:25
241   Devon Matthews         F0119         4/21       39:32    9:53       39:30
242   Megan Deras            F2024         7/82       40:22    9:53       39:30
243   Alaina Walker          F2529       13/183       40:37    9:54       39:34
244   Stacie Jones           F4044       13/161       46:27    9:54       39:34
245   Sarah Armstrong        F3539       13/220       39:37    9:54       39:35
246   Katie Fagan            F3034       11/184       40:01    9:54       39:36
247   Jim Sheets             M4044        24/92       41:41    9:54       39:36
248   Michael Fagan          M2529        38/96       40:01    9:55       39:37
249   Daniel Weyer           M3539       31/128       41:30    9:55       39:39
250   Jacob Hervert          M3539       32/128       39:56    9:56       39:43
251   Tony Hartzell          M3539       33/128       42:08    9:57       39:45
252   Kurt Krugerud          M5054        16/62       39:52    9:58       39:49
253   Michelle Maher         F3034       12/184       40:48    9:58       39:51
254   Tim Shomaker           M5559         8/34       44:07    9:58       39:52
255   Rachel Benzoni         F2529       14/183       40:06   10:00       40:00
256   Michael Wiese          M4044        25/92       40:48   10:00       40:00
257   Steven Yantzi          M6064         2/18       42:30   10:00       40:00
258   Zach Girthoffer        M3539       34/128       46:04   10:00       40:00
259   Sandra Wiese           F4044       14/161       40:47   10:00       40:00
260   Leigh Officer          F4549         6/89       40:38   10:03       40:11
261   George Oconnell        M5054        17/62       40:37   10:03       40:11
262   Tim Candy              M3539       35/128       42:38   10:05       40:17
263   Erin Vaughn            F3034       13/184       40:36   10:05       40:19
264   Evan Henkel            M4044        26/92       41:52   10:05       40:19
265   Russell Hopp           M6569          3/6       41:05   10:05       40:20
266   Greg McClung           M4044        27/92       46:16   10:06       40:22
267   Chris Reed             M3539       36/128       41:01   10:07       40:27
268   Brian Burns            M4044        28/92       41:04   10:08       40:29
269   Bob Kovar              M4549        14/72       44:00   10:08       40:31
270   Mike Huggenberger      M6569          4/6       41:11   10:08       40:31
271   Brad Honnold           M3539       37/128       44:30   10:09       40:33
272   Nick Wilde             M3034       38/131       45:27   10:09       40:33
273   Laurie Eakley          F4044       15/161       43:15   10:10       40:37
274   Julie Nash             F4044       16/161       41:08   10:10       40:38
275   Stacey Brichacek       F3034       14/184       42:15   10:10       40:39
276   Craig Marble           M3034       39/131       42:16   10:11       40:43
277   Brent Verkler          M4044        29/92       42:14   10:12       40:45
278   Lisa Ostrwinkle        F3034       15/184       47:25   10:12       40:46
279   Tyler Hanzlicek        M2529        39/96       47:52   10:12       40:46
280   Barb Ohnoutka          F5054         1/70       40:50   10:12       40:47
281   Jonathan Bair          M2024        11/35       42:05   10:13       40:51
282   Elizabeth Horneber     F2024         8/82       42:05   10:13       40:51
283   Joy Mann               F6569          1/1       42:56   10:15       40:57
284   Joel Christensen       M5054        18/62       41:28   10:15       40:59
285   Brooke Nech            F3539       14/220       44:22   10:16       41:04
286   Courtney Murphy        F2024         9/82       41:55   10:16       41:04
287   Scott Christie         M3539       38/128       47:07   10:17       41:05
288   Brock Morrison         M2529        40/96       46:32   10:17       41:06
289   Hannah Alexander       F2024        10/82       45:07   10:17       41:07
290   Janae Chochon          F2529       15/183       44:31   10:18       41:09
291   Ronald Dunic           M5054        19/62       47:28   10:18       41:10
292   Rebecca Grundman       F3034       16/184       44:53   10:18       41:11
293   Renee Wilcox           F4044       17/161       45:20   10:18       41:11
294   William Stolenburg     M4044        30/92       41:58   10:18       41:11
295   Dani Beerbohm          F3034       17/184       44:47   10:19       41:14
296   Kolton Wiehn           M0119         6/30       43:37   10:20       41:18
297   Andrea Batenhorst      F2024        11/82       45:19   10:20       41:18
298   Jason Seger            M2529        41/96       49:15   10:20       41:20
299   Simone Kennedy         F4044       18/161       45:14   10:21       41:22
300   Jason Zoucha           M4044        31/92       45:25   10:21       41:23
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301   Daniel Hoesing         M4549        15/72       44:40   10:21       41:23
302   Joe Billesbach         M5054        20/62       42:08   10:21       41:24
303   Carson Campbell        M0119         7/30       43:14   10:22       41:26
304   Gaby Stokes            F2024        12/82       42:12   10:22       41:28
305   Kyle Held              M3034       40/131       45:08   10:23       41:30
306   Amanda Held            F3034       18/184       45:08   10:23       41:31
307   Ron Beck               M5559         9/34       42:59   10:24       41:34
308   Josh Tomjack           M2024        12/35       43:28   10:25       41:39
309   Rick Provaznik         M4044        32/92       43:35   10:25       41:39
310   Amber Watton           F2529       16/183       42:08   10:25       41:39
311   Heather Rewolinski     F4549         7/89       45:35   10:25       41:40
312   Michael Gaughen        M3034       41/131       43:04   10:26       41:41
313   Chris Buckley          M3034       42/131       48:46   10:26       41:42
314   Mike Florek            M5054        21/62       48:47   10:26       41:43
315   Tawnya Roberts         F4044       19/161       42:54   10:27       41:47
316   Gerald Grabher         M4549        16/72       49:23   10:27       41:48
317   Dana Newtson           F2529       17/183       45:17   10:28       41:49
318   Eric Stevens           M2529        42/96       42:13   10:28       41:52
319   Cole McNally           M0119         8/30       45:07   10:29       41:54
320   Dawn Melcher           F4044       20/161       43:57   10:29       41:55
321   Andrew Tweedy          M4549        17/72       43:58   10:29       41:56
322   Dale Shotkoski         M5559        10/34       45:44   10:29       41:56
323   Katie Risch Bakhit     F3539       15/220       42:50   10:29       41:56
324   Matt Ronnenkamp        M4044        33/92       44:39   10:29       41:56
325   Lillian Kottich        F2529       18/183       42:33   10:29       41:56
326   Doug Kirk              M3539       39/128       46:20   10:30       41:58
327   Chane McDowell         M4044        34/92       44:58   10:30       41:59
328   David Hollnger         M3539       40/128       50:29   10:30       42:00
329   Amanda Tilton          F3034       19/184       44:40   10:31       42:02
330   Jeanne Bouwens         F4549         8/89       42:13   10:31       42:03
331   Linne Vavrina          F3034       20/184       48:45   10:32       42:07
332   Keith Wiehn            M4549        18/72       44:29   10:33       42:10
333   Melissa Braun          F2024        13/82       42:22   10:33       42:11
334   Katie Bos              F3539       16/220       45:10   10:33       42:12
335   Jennifer Fowler        F4044       21/161       42:39   10:33       42:12
336   Kayla Jacques          F2024        14/82       45:42   10:34       42:15
337   Rachel Ingebrigtsen    F2024        15/82       45:42   10:34       42:15
338   Andrea Aerts           F2529       19/183       45:42   10:34       42:15
339   Patrick Turner         M2529        43/96       49:01   10:34       42:16
340   Michelle Chastain      F4044       22/161       42:51   10:36       42:23
341   Baxter Luethje         M2529        44/96       43:47   10:37       42:25
342   Reggie Barent          M3539       41/128       49:14   10:38       42:29
343   Lindy Andersen         F3539       17/220       44:18   10:38       42:30
344   Jerome Rewolinski      M4044        35/92       46:26   10:38       42:32
345   Andrew Kaye-Skinner    M3034       43/131       45:30   10:40       42:38
346   Nicole Kaye-Skinner    F2529       20/183       45:31   10:40       42:38
347   Frank Rozmus           M2529        45/96       47:06   10:40       42:39
348   Kaci Bates             F3539       18/220       45:40   10:40       42:40
349   Scott Rosenbaugh       M3034       44/131       51:52   10:41       42:44
350   Sara Allen             F2529       21/183       44:36   10:41       42:44
351   Stacey Nygaard         F2529       22/183       44:36   10:41       42:44
352   Michelle Falbo         F2529       23/183       44:36   10:42       42:45
353   Katie Watchorn         F2529       24/183       43:21   10:42       42:47
354   Jenn Sands             F4044       23/161       46:45   10:42       42:48
355   Julie Slizinski        F4044       24/161       46:43   10:42       42:48
356   Hollyanne Fricke       F2529       25/183       49:55   10:42       42:48
357   Byron Carpenter        M5054        22/62       49:48   10:43       42:50
358   Anne Aiello            F6064         1/10       43:45   10:43       42:52
359   Chris Bottum           M2529        46/96       47:56   10:44       42:56
360   Tim Caffery            M3539       42/128       46:41   10:45       42:57
361   Kate Rezac             F4044       25/161       45:15   10:45       42:57
362   Kathy Crews            F4549         9/89       46:28   10:45       42:57
363   Erin Reed              F3539       19/220       43:33   10:45       42:59
364   Billy Mines            M2529        47/96       44:03   10:46       43:01
365   Joseph Rosas           M3539       43/128       45:16   10:46       43:02
366   John McNeal            M3034       45/131       47:04   10:46       43:03
367   Colin Spicka           M3034       46/131       49:12   10:46       43:04
368   Jeremy Busby           M0119         9/30       47:50   10:47       43:05
369   Mary Lausten           F2529       26/183       44:39   10:47       43:05
370   Jeff Viola             M3034       47/131       53:06   10:47       43:06
371   Dustin Thompson        M2529        48/96       44:39   10:47       43:06
372   Jaime Feldman          F3034       21/184       44:39   10:47       43:07
373   Matt Shapiro           M3539       44/128       43:07   10:47       43:07
374   Kathleen Connor        F2529       27/183       44:25   10:48       43:09
375   Brooke Koehler         F2529       28/183       46:32   10:48       43:09
376   Sara Baird             F3539       20/220       45:06   10:48       43:10
377   Allison Martin         F2529       29/183       47:34   10:49       43:13
378   Sheila Love            F2529       30/183       47:22   10:49       43:16
379   Robert Kemp            M4549        19/72       46:22   10:50       43:17
380   Michele Labreck        F4549        10/89       49:13   10:50       43:17
381   Lori Blum              F4044       26/161       46:03   10:50       43:18
382   John Brady             M4044        36/92       48:18   10:50       43:19
383   Tom Juntunen           M2024        13/35       43:55   10:50       43:20
384   Jane Smith             F2024        16/82       44:44   10:51       43:22
385   Sharon Kruse           F5054         2/70       44:44   10:51       43:23
386   Sheila Mikulicz        F4549        11/89       44:44   10:51       43:23
387   Cyndi Johnson          F5054         3/70       43:36   10:51       43:24
388   Scott Ross             M3034       48/131       45:14   10:52       43:26
389   Scott Jacobs           M3539       45/128       46:48   10:53       43:30
390   Dani Jacobs            F3539       21/220       46:48   10:53       43:30
391   Rob Rector             M3034       49/131       47:00   10:54       43:34
392   Laura Bostwick         F5054         4/70       47:42   10:54       43:34
393   Elaine Zoucha          F4549        12/89       43:57   10:54       43:35
394   Corey Hafer            M4044        37/92       44:45   10:55       43:37
395   Roger Curry            M7099          1/2       45:27   10:55       43:37
396   Holly Hafer            F4044       27/161       44:45   10:55       43:38
397   Stacey Carnazzo        F4044       28/161       44:06   10:55       43:39
398   Mary Ferer             F5559         1/26       44:59   10:56       43:42
399   Diane Katzdorn         F4044       29/161       45:46   10:56       43:42
400   Marc Wharton           M4044        38/92       44:50   10:56       43:44
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401   Stacy Morris           M4044        39/92       44:50   10:57       43:45
402   Amy Jonas              F4044       30/161       44:24   10:57       43:45
403   Brooke Lawson          F0119         5/21       45:39   10:57       43:46
404   Dallas Chizek          M2529        49/96       53:47   10:57       43:46
405   Melissa Loghry         F3034       22/184       48:11   10:57       43:47
406   Heidi Wullschleger     F3034       23/184       51:25   10:57       43:48
407   Daniel Elliott         M3539       46/128       51:53   10:58       43:49
408   Andrew Watchorn        M3034       50/131       44:23   10:58       43:49
409   Kelly Siedlik          F4549        13/89       51:55   10:58       43:51
410   Joe Girthoffer         M3539       47/128       49:58   10:58       43:52
411   Rich Vogel             M5054        23/62       45:46   10:59       43:54
412   Eric Hakos             M3034       51/131       47:42   10:59       43:55
413   Chris Kooyman          M3034       52/131       48:50   11:00       43:57
414   Bea Sides              F6064         2/10       44:31   11:00       43:58
415   Timothy Kenny          M2529        50/96       47:47   11:00       43:59
416   Greg Katzberg          M5054        24/62       45:48   11:00       44:01
417   Todd Buza              M4549        20/72       44:21   11:01       44:01
418   Kate Jones             F3034       24/184       45:13   11:01       44:01
419   Arli Boustead          F3539       22/220       45:12   11:01       44:01
420   Bo Wid                 M3034       53/131       45:43   11:01       44:01
421   Jessie Shulo           F3034       25/184       44:18   11:01       44:01
422   Oscar Gladman          M3034       54/131       49:36   11:01       44:01
423   Thomas Lambert         M2024        14/35       49:07   11:01       44:03
424   Conner Smith           M2024        15/35       49:07   11:02       44:05
425   Nick Smith             M2529        51/96       49:07   11:02       44:08
426   Anthony Bazant         M2529        52/96       46:55   11:03       44:09
427   Diana Schwahn          F5054         5/70       46:28   11:03       44:11
428   Aaron Janssen          M4044        40/92       50:31   11:04       44:13
429   Justin Avery           M3034       55/131       47:48   11:04       44:13
430   Stacy Lawson           F4044       31/161       46:07   11:04       44:14
431   Amber Winter           F3034       26/184       48:21   11:04       44:16
432   Bev Janak              F6064         3/10       45:39   11:04       44:16
433   Marcelline Ross        F5559         2/26       46:11   11:05       44:18
434   Jodi Reimers           F3034       27/184       45:29   11:05       44:19
435   Brian Kokesh           M3034       56/131       47:41   11:06       44:23
436   Jason Lauritsen        M4044        41/92       49:16   11:06       44:24
437   Ryan Pagels            M3539       48/128       47:27   11:07       44:28
438   Kelly Mills            M5559        11/34       47:27   11:08       44:29
439   Whitney Kester         F3034       28/184       49:57   11:08       44:29
440   Michelle Zoucha        F4044       32/161       48:28   11:08       44:30
441   Katey Pflanz           F2024        17/82       45:21   11:08       44:31
442   Jack Moore             M5054        25/62       49:09   11:09       44:33
443   Jeremy Stanislav       M3539       49/128       51:47   11:09       44:33
444   Brandon Anderson       M3034       57/131       49:09   11:09       44:34
445   Audrey Horrum          F2024        18/82       51:34   11:09       44:35
446   Edward Robinson        M2024        16/35       51:34   11:09       44:35
447   Beth Wagner            F4044       33/161       48:28   11:09       44:36
448   Julie Lampman          F4044       34/161       48:28   11:09       44:36
449   Stacy Beller           F2024        19/82       47:28   11:09       44:36
450   Amy Dostal             F3539       23/220       47:49   11:09       44:36
451   Carol Barry            F3539       24/220       51:06   11:10       44:38
452   Brandon Copple         M3034       58/131       51:22   11:11       44:42
453   Josh Wilson            M2024        17/35       47:09   11:11       44:43
454   Joe Tesar              M3034       59/131       50:35   11:11       44:44
455   Dylan Steinhoff        M0119        10/30       46:12   11:12       44:45
456   Judy Wolpert           F3034       29/184       47:50   11:12       44:46
457   Jennifer Richardson    F4044       35/161       46:17   11:12       44:47
458   Kimberly Joshi         F4044       36/161       49:50   11:12       44:48
459   Amy Wilson             F4044       37/161       47:14   11:13       44:49
460   Ally Richardson        F0119         6/21       46:18   11:13       44:51
461   Heidi Dailey           F2529       31/183       45:51   11:14       44:53
462   Ben Luettel            M3539       50/128       49:24   11:14       44:54
463   Andrea Monico          F3539       25/220       45:55   11:14       44:55
464   Casey Grabow           M2529        53/96       50:39   11:14       44:55
465   Scott McAleer          M4044        42/92       53:21   11:15       44:57
466   Joy Schweer            F3539       26/220       52:31   11:15       44:58
467   Jacob Absalon          M3034       60/131       49:51   11:15       44:58
468   Naomi Szpot            F2529       32/183       49:51   11:15       44:59
469   Alison Bickel          F4044       38/161       50:56   11:16       45:03
470   Michael Norvell        M6064         3/18       48:35   11:16       45:03
471   Suzanne O'Day          F4044       39/161       47:34   11:16       45:03
472   Martin Barry           M3539       51/128       51:32   11:16       45:03
473   Doug Hart              M5054        26/62       55:07   11:17       45:05
474   Tom Reimers            M5559        12/34       47:40   11:17       45:07
475   Michalea McLeay        F0119         7/21       50:40   11:17       45:07
476   Kristi Reimers         F5054         6/70       47:40   11:17       45:07
477   Ryan Juricek           M3034       61/131       50:19   11:19       45:16
478   Lindsey Ueberrhein     F3034       30/184       48:29   11:19       45:16
479   Bernie Lyons           M5559        13/34       50:49   11:20       45:19
480   Kristi Medjo           F3539       27/220       51:41   11:20       45:19
481   Allan Weber            M4549        21/72       50:35   11:20       45:20
482   Susan Sisel            F5054         7/70       46:02   11:20       45:20
483   Carmen Shannon         F5054         8/70       46:14   11:20       45:20
484   Rochelle Reinke        F2529       33/183       47:06   11:21       45:21
485   Michael Manna          M6569          5/6       49:06   11:21       45:22
486   Scott Graham           M6064         4/18       48:33   11:21       45:22
487   Duane Linn             M4549        22/72       49:45   11:21       45:23
488   Michelle Gjere         F3539       28/220       48:13   11:21       45:24
489   Steve Scoville         M6064         5/18       45:57   11:22       45:25
490   Jennifer Hummel        F3034       31/184       51:28   11:22       45:25
491   Joey Tisthammer        M2529        54/96       46:37   11:22       45:27
492   Dustin Durant          M3539       52/128       47:08   11:22       45:27
493   Vinnie Macklin         M4549        23/72       50:00   11:22       45:28
494   Neal Grabow            M5054        27/62       51:15   11:23       45:30
495   David Kendall          M3539       53/128       47:53   11:23       45:31
496   Andrew Steffensmeier   M2529        55/96       47:49   11:23       45:32
497   Cortney Codr           F2024        20/82       47:49   11:23       45:32
498   Nikki Kendall          F3539       29/220       47:54   11:24       45:34
499   Tyler Duensing         M3034       62/131       49:44   11:24       45:34
500   Krystal Grojean        F3034       32/184       53:03   11:24       45:35
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501   Cheryl Chapman         F3539       30/220       53:40   11:24       45:36
502   Jerry French           M4549        24/72       51:58   11:25       45:37
503   Matthew Pedersen       M4044        43/92       49:27   11:25       45:38
504   Stephanie Bergstrom    F4044       40/161       45:46   11:25       45:38
505   Molly Koehler          F4044       41/161       45:46   11:25       45:39
506   Brian Larson           M3034       63/131       52:10   11:26       45:42
507   Tonya McLeay           F4549        14/89       51:15   11:26       45:42
508   Carly Height           F3539       31/220       47:20   11:27       45:45
509   Jordan Palmer          F2529       34/183       47:09   11:27       45:45
510   Sharon Beck            F4549        15/89       46:06   11:27       45:46
511   Tracy Wid              F3034       33/184       47:27   11:28       45:49
512   Stacy Nieuwenhuis      F3539       32/220       50:06   11:28       45:49
513   Jeffrey Lee            M4549        25/72       55:55   11:28       45:50
514   Sarah Morman           F2529       35/183       49:14   11:28       45:51
515   Dennis Wheeler         M6064         6/18       51:09   11:28       45:52
516   Nicole Courtney        F3539       33/220       48:45   11:28       45:52
517   Jason Strehlow         M3539       54/128       50:02   11:29       45:54
518   Leslie Thompson        F3539       34/220       50:02   11:29       45:54
519   Rod Rhodes             M5559        14/34       46:27   11:29       45:56
520   Candice Goldstein      F5559         3/26       49:05   11:29       45:56
521   Bret Bickel            M4044        44/92       51:54   11:30       45:59
522   John Gentry            M4044        45/92       54:28   11:31       46:01
523   Deb Grotrian           F6064         4/10       50:14   11:31       46:03
524   Chad Soupir            M4549        26/72       50:55   11:31       46:04
525   Becky Fehrman          F2529       36/183       50:19   11:32       46:05
526   Chris Bolte            F4549        16/89       50:20   11:32       46:05
527   Bill Goodman Iv        M3034       64/131       47:24   11:33       46:09
528   Cynthia Kinning        F3539       35/220       47:24   11:33       46:09
529   Chris Joliet           M3034       65/131       53:10   11:33       46:10
530   Erin Bergevin          F3539       36/220       47:23   11:33       46:10
531   Greg Prochazka         M5559        15/34       51:41   11:33       46:10
532   Nick Wilcox            M2529        56/96       53:02   11:33       46:12
533   Brandy Reisdorff       F3539       37/220       47:31   11:34       46:13
534   Toby Dresden           M3539       55/128       51:55   11:35       46:19
535   Luke Beerbohm          M3034       66/131       49:56   11:36       46:22
536   Jerome Zakaras         M5559        16/34       47:06   11:36       46:23
537   Anne Petzel            F2529       37/183       51:23   11:36       46:24
538   Jennifer Andersen      F2529       38/183       49:42   11:36       46:24
539   Roger Kontor           M5054        28/62       53:02   11:36       46:24
540   Julie Gilbert          F3539       38/220       50:13   11:37       46:25
541   Ryan Gibb              M3034       67/131       51:22   11:37       46:27
542   Chris Van Boskirk      M4044        46/92       47:03   11:37       46:27
543   Andrew Carnazzo        M4044        47/92       46:57   11:38       46:30
544   Joanne Rosenbaugh      F3034       34/184       51:30   11:38       46:32
545   Amber Eberle           F3539       39/220       46:39   11:39       46:34
546   Shari Spaulding        F4044       42/161       46:39   11:39       46:35
547   Ray Tamburro           M3539       56/128       47:30   11:39       46:35
548   Alex Borremans         M3034       68/131       47:57   11:39       46:35
549   Mallory Berggren       F3034       35/184       49:28   11:39       46:36
550   Thomas Madsen          M4549        27/72       50:50   11:39       46:36
551   Pete Jacobson          M6064         7/18       47:20   11:40       46:37
552   Kara Geweke            F2024        21/82       52:06   11:40       46:39
553   Deena Grause           F5054         9/70       51:24   11:40       46:39
554   Jessica Oconnell       F2024        22/82       47:07   11:40       46:40
555   Mara Wilson            F2024        23/82       47:08   11:40       46:40
556   Sydney Marsh           F2024        24/82       48:25   11:41       46:41
557   Daniel Carney          M4549        28/72       50:46   11:41       46:41
558   Mary Cannella          F3539       40/220       49:46   11:41       46:43
559   Anne Baxter            F5054        10/70       48:02   11:41       46:43
560   Nicholas Barelos       M3034       69/131       52:15   11:41       46:44
561   Lincoln Wong           M3539       57/128       49:47   11:41       46:44
562   Amber Fader            F3539       41/220       54:20   11:42       46:46
563   Amy Engel              F3034       36/184       54:23   11:43       46:51
564   Jennifer Larson        F3539       42/220       47:52   11:43       46:51
565   Brent Larson           M3539       58/128       47:52   11:43       46:52
566   Stephanie Klinginsmith F3539       43/220       51:20   11:44       46:54
567   Pedro Loza             M3539       59/128       51:20   11:44       46:54
568   Sara Cerasoli          F4044       43/161       46:56   11:44       46:54
569   Ross Garland           M2529        57/96       54:19   11:44       46:55
570   Cody Schneider         M2024        18/35       52:44   11:44       46:56
571   Annamae Lindsley       F2529       39/183       49:34   11:45       47:00
572   Lana Trofholz          F3539       44/220       48:32   11:46       47:01
573   Jake Willman           M3539       60/128       49:31   11:46       47:02
574   Haley Willman          F0119         8/21       49:31   11:46       47:02
575   Margot Wickman-Bennett F4549        17/89       48:23   11:47       47:05
576   Mike Holzapfel         M3539       61/128       47:06   11:47       47:06
577   Kate Niegisch          F2529       40/183       48:53   11:47       47:08
578   Kristin Kyros          F2529       41/183       55:31   11:47       47:08
579   Flamina Harrison       F3539       45/220       55:31   11:47       47:08
580   Julie Seminara         F5559         4/26       47:50   11:48       47:09
581   Rose Anderson          F3539       46/220       49:37   11:48       47:09
582   Teresa Johnsen         F3539       47/220       48:23   11:48       47:09
583   Ethan Huss             M0119        11/30       52:59   11:48       47:10
584   David Sater            M4549        29/72       48:01   11:48       47:11
585   Wendy Squarcia         F4044       44/161       48:07   11:49       47:13
586   Samantha Grause        F2529       42/183       51:59   11:49       47:14
587   Bobbi Kyte             F3539       48/220       48:29   11:49       47:15
588   Nate Perry             M3034       70/131       53:47   11:49       47:16
589   Darcie Mackling        F3034       37/184       48:29   11:49       47:16
590   Greg Lanning           M3539       62/128       52:53   11:50       47:18
591   Shane Landmark         M4044        48/92       51:23   11:50       47:18
592   Alex Kron              M2529        58/96       50:34   11:50       47:20
593   Justis Darling         F2529       43/183       54:47   11:50       47:20
594   Laura Feldman          F2529       44/183       50:34   11:50       47:20
595   Katie Circo            F3539       49/220       52:42   11:50       47:20
596   Marla Trampe           F5559         5/26       48:05   11:50       47:20
597   Ian Gerson             M3034       71/131       57:21   11:51       47:22
598   Angela Osmolak         F3034       38/184       50:28   11:51       47:22
599   Katie Zulkoski         F3034       39/184       48:45   11:52       47:25
600   Ashley Schroeder       F3034       40/184       48:45   11:52       47:25
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601   Kevin Emmel            M2024        19/35       53:42   11:52       47:25
602   Grant McCreedy         M0119        12/30       53:43   11:53       47:29
603   Jeremy Savage          M3539       63/128       50:07   11:54       47:33
604   Kelly Lawrence         F3539       50/220       57:00   11:54       47:33
605   Shayne Krull           M2529        59/96       52:01   11:54       47:33
606   Brian Lawrence         M3539       64/128       57:01   11:54       47:33
607   Jason Kaiser           M4549        30/72       54:01   11:54       47:33
608   Cindy Dittmer          F4549        18/89       54:01   11:54       47:35
609   Jake Nerud             M2024        20/35       53:28   11:54       47:35
610   Scott Theobald         M3034       72/131       48:38   11:54       47:36
611   Cheryl Curry           F4044       45/161       47:53   11:55       47:37
612   Todd Jones             M4044        49/92       54:31   11:55       47:38
613   Joe Keenan             M5054        29/62       52:12   11:55       47:40
614   Shannon Prososki       F4044       46/161       52:07   11:56       47:41
615   Theresa Savage         F3539       51/220       50:15   11:56       47:41
616   Matthew Millian        M0119        13/30       53:51   11:56       47:41
617   Zeljka Hassler         F3539       52/220       50:45   11:56       47:43
618   Katarina Klimpel       F2529       45/183       56:01   11:56       47:44
619   Brian Steventon        M4044        50/92       51:57   11:57       47:46
620   Whitney Reid           F2529       46/183       49:30   11:57       47:46
621   Jimmy Fox              M2529        60/96       49:30   11:57       47:46
622   David Crabtree         M3034       73/131       52:15   11:57       47:47
623   Lisa Harral            F3034       41/184       50:17   11:57       47:48
624   Stephanie Hansen       F3539       53/220       48:57   11:57       47:48
625   Linda Meyer            F3539       54/220       50:17   11:58       47:49
626   Zachary Ziemba         M3034       74/131       56:20   11:58       47:51
627   Brad Koehn             M5054        30/62       52:04   11:58       47:52
628   Tara Scott             F2024        25/82       53:46   11:59       47:53
629   Courtney Ruhland       F2529       47/183       52:31   11:59       47:55
630   Randy Watts            M4549        31/72       56:21   11:59       47:56
631   Coleman Dahle          M2024        21/35       53:45   12:00       47:57
632   Mary Kay Duros         F5559         6/26       49:58   12:00       47:57
633   Christy Werner         F4549        19/89       51:26   12:00       47:58
634   Laura Bomgaars         F2529       48/183       50:36   12:00       47:59
635   Dana Kizzier           F3034       42/184       51:54   12:00       48:00
636   Nicole Parker          F3034       43/184       50:37   12:00       48:00
637   Ryan Kizzier           M3539       65/128       51:54   12:00       48:00
638   Jason Moore            M3034       75/131       57:03   12:00       48:00
639   Trina High             F4044       47/161       51:17   12:01       48:02
640   Karen Dionesotes       F2024        26/82       49:46   12:01       48:02
641   Dana Ford              F3539       55/220       57:09   12:01       48:02
642   Vonn Milks             M3539       66/128       52:34   12:02       48:06
643   Emily Nimsakont        F3539       56/220       51:56   12:02       48:06
644   Craig Roorda           M5054        31/62       54:19   12:02       48:07
645   Megan Asselin          F2024        27/82       55:20   12:02       48:07
646   Kristin Krobot         F3539       57/220       53:34   12:03       48:10
647   Shelley Palensky       F3034       44/184       54:39   12:03       48:10
648   Melanie Dresden        F3034       45/184       53:34   12:03       48:10
649   Chad Palensky          M3539       67/128       54:39   12:03       48:10
650   Jacob Kramer           M0119        14/30       53:32   12:03       48:11
651   Nancy Asselin          F5054        11/70       55:21   12:03       48:12
652   Jess Roe               M4044        51/92       57:20   12:04       48:13
653   Cary Osmera            F4044       48/161       55:02   12:04       48:13
654   Thomas Williams        M3034       76/131       53:38   12:05       48:17
655   Carly Morse            F3034       46/184       52:28   12:05       48:19
656   Jon Sandoval           M3539       68/128       48:27   12:05       48:20
657   Chad Smith             M3034       77/131       53:10   12:06       48:23
658   Erik Bullard           M4044        52/92       49:49   12:07       48:25
659   Matthew Bird           M4549        32/72       52:45   12:07       48:26
660   Annie McHale           F2529       49/183       55:20   12:07       48:26
661   Lindsey Frohn          F3034       47/184       55:20   12:07       48:27
662   Courtney Rief          F2024        28/82       51:43   12:09       48:33
663   Joanne Frandolig       F4549        20/89       54:32   12:09       48:35
664   Chris Courtney         M4044        53/92       51:27   12:09       48:36
665   Eric Magendantz        M4549        33/72       51:21   12:09       48:36
666   Jacinta Christiansen   F2024        29/82       56:18   12:10       48:37
667   Peggy Myers            F4044       49/161       53:39   12:10       48:37
668   Tammy True             F3539       58/220       53:40   12:10       48:38
669   Matt Payne             M2529        61/96       51:48   12:10       48:39
670   Jessica Loghry         F3034       48/184       53:03   12:10       48:40
671   Tiffany Rohlfs         F4044       50/161       50:37   12:11       48:43
672   Megan McNeal           F3034       49/184       52:46   12:11       48:44
673   Jess Moore             F3539       59/220       49:43   12:11       48:44
674   Tyler Youde            M3034       78/131       56:54   12:11       48:44
675   Jacob Tiltch           M3034       79/131       51:24   12:11       48:44
676   Genelle Girthoffer     F3539       60/220       54:46   12:11       48:44
677   Ryan Kucera            M3539       69/128       56:06   12:12       48:45
678   Nicole Evans           F3539       61/220       52:17   12:12       48:47
679   Jill Parlor            F2529       50/183       52:18   12:13       48:49
680   Randy Davis            M5054        32/62       52:40   12:13       48:51
681   Amanda Scheel          F3539       62/220       53:18   12:14       48:54
682   Katie Tessin           F3539       63/220       53:13   12:14       48:55
683   Jeff Tessin            M4044        54/92       53:13   12:14       48:55
684   Kendra Delacadena      F2529       51/183       51:34   12:15       48:57
685   Sarah Larson           F3539       64/220       50:21   12:15       48:59
686   Linda Bowers           F2529       52/183       51:05   12:15       48:59
687   David Steinhoff        M2529        62/96       50:37   12:17       49:07
688   Brynn Behring          F0119         9/21       54:20   12:17       49:08
689   Lisa Brunssen          F3034       50/184       50:36   12:18       49:09
690   Trevor Towle           M3539       70/128       55:35   12:19       49:14
691   Caitlin Ohnoutka       F2024        30/82       53:21   12:19       49:15
692   Teri Weber             F5054        12/70       50:44   12:19       49:16
693   Rick Shever            M6064         8/18       50:37   12:19       49:16
694   Mark Goodman           M5559        17/34       50:37   12:19       49:16
695   Kathleen McClung       F3539       65/220       55:12   12:20       49:18
696   Paul Manhart           M5054        33/62       56:28   12:20       49:20
697   Dana Becker            F2024        31/82       54:07   12:21       49:24
698   Bob Novak              M4549        34/72       53:58   12:21       49:24
699   Jesse Becker           M2529        63/96       54:08   12:21       49:24
700   Molly Moran            F3034       51/184       53:38   12:21       49:24
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701   Tim Struckman          M3539       71/128       53:38   12:21       49:24
702   Nichole Christie       F3539       66/220       49:26   12:22       49:26
703   Chris Bogus            M4044        55/92       59:30   12:22       49:26
704   Desiree Walsh Spencer  F3539       67/220       49:46   12:23       49:30
705   Leah Bond              F3539       68/220       53:42   12:23       49:30
706   Kristin Williams       F3034       52/184       57:01   12:23       49:31
707   Alyssa Damke           F2529       53/183       59:36   12:24       49:33
708   Shelly McDowell        F4044       51/161       52:35   12:24       49:33
709   Heidi Black            F2024        32/82       49:46   12:24       49:33
710   Amanda Reppert         F2529       54/183       52:56   12:24       49:33
711   Lauren Wondra          F2024        33/82       49:45   12:24       49:35
712   Tim Harper             M3034       80/131       52:40   12:24       49:35
713   Lewis Messier          M3034       81/131       50:38   12:24       49:36
714   Daniel Bouckaert       M3539       72/128       53:22   12:24       49:36
715   Rebecca Bouckaert      F3539       69/220       53:22   12:24       49:36
716   Maggie Paulson         F3034       53/184       51:34   12:24       49:36
717   Andrew Stuart          M3034       82/131       55:36   12:24       49:36
718   Brittany Schmit        F3034       54/184       50:16   12:25       49:38
719   Kayla Mohr             F2024        34/82       50:16   12:25       49:38
720   Lexi Busch             F2024        35/82       53:40   12:25       49:40
721   Angie Busch            F4044       52/161       53:40   12:25       49:40
722   Kim Mowinkel           F4549        21/89       53:41   12:26       49:41
723   Jaclyn Smith           F3539       70/220       56:28   12:26       49:41
724   Amy Pettis             F3539       71/220       51:46   12:26       49:43
725   Albert Lewis           M4549        35/72       51:47   12:26       49:43
726   Grace Spomer           F2529       55/183       52:18   12:26       49:44
727   Diane Tichota          F4044       53/161       52:57   12:27       49:46
728   Heather Lammers-Nelson F2529       56/183       51:26   12:27       49:46
729   Jessica Berens         F3034       55/184       51:36   12:27       49:47
730   Lisa Crouch            F4044       54/161       51:51   12:27       49:48
731   Jerilyn Wilkinson      F4549        22/89       55:19   12:27       49:48
732   Tammie Mead            F4044       55/161       55:19   12:27       49:48
733   Ron Beyer              M3539       73/128       55:48   12:28       49:49
734   Ryan Savage            M2529        64/96       56:35   12:28       49:49
735   John Walsh             M4549        36/72       57:02   12:28       49:51
736   Troy Streeter          M4044        56/92       58:27   12:29       49:53
737   Elly Reedy             F2024        36/82       55:34   12:29       49:53
738   Alli Reimers           F2024        37/82       55:34   12:29       49:53
739   Trevin Wurm            M2024        22/35       59:15   12:29       49:53
740   Ben Wheeler            M2024        23/35       59:18   12:29       49:54
741   Chris Petersen         M3034       83/131       56:14   12:30       49:57
742   Kimberlee Ross         F4549        23/89       57:56   12:30       49:58
743   Scott Coleman          M3539       74/128       55:23   12:30       49:59
744   Kali Williams          F3034       56/184       55:20   12:30       50:00
745   Hanna Theobald         F2529       57/183       54:33   12:30       50:00
746   Candie Jacobs          F4044       56/161       53:43   12:30       50:00
747   Suzanne Coleman        F3539       72/220       55:23   12:30       50:00
748   Julie Willman          F3034       57/184       52:31   12:31       50:02
749   Rachel Wagner          F3539       73/220       51:15   12:31       50:02
750   Tony Olsen             M3539       75/128       55:26   12:31       50:02
751   Robert Vojslavek       M5559        18/34       52:52   12:31       50:03
752   Nikki Babcock          F2529       58/183       55:48   12:31       50:03
753   Tony Vojslavek         M3034       84/131       52:54   12:31       50:04
754   Tami Nebesniak         F4044       57/161       55:21   12:31       50:04
755   Dalton Keightley       M2024        24/35       58:24   12:31       50:04
756   Susan Coon             F5054        13/70       50:42   12:32       50:05
757   James Busby            M4549        37/72       54:47   12:32       50:06
758   Barb Leu               F5054        14/70       53:20   12:32       50:07
759   Chad Eadie             M4044        57/92       55:25   12:32       50:07
760   Kati Odbert            F4549        24/89       53:20   12:32       50:08
761   Staci Mueller          F4044       58/161       53:20   12:33       50:09
762   MacKenzie Wisecarver   F2024        38/82       54:03   12:33       50:10
763   Mary Kent              F2529       59/183       57:04   12:33       50:10
764   Carol Wisecarver       F5054        15/70       54:03   12:33       50:10
765   Rita Landmark          F3539       74/220       54:37   12:33       50:11
766   Julie Singh            F3539       75/220       53:17   12:34       50:14
767   James Harnden          M5054        34/62       56:57   12:35       50:18
768   Jon Doyle              M4549        38/72       56:37   12:36       50:22
769   Nicole Kordik          F4044       59/161       51:33   12:36       50:22
770   Bethany Brittenham     F2024        39/82       57:58   12:36       50:23
771   Megan Tucker           F2529       60/183       57:58   12:36       50:23
772   Kathryn Spader         F2529       61/183       51:48   12:37       50:28
773   Kelly Stich            F4044       60/161       53:57   12:38       50:29
774   Chase McInteer         M0119        15/30       53:57   12:38       50:29
775   Jocelyn Crabtree       F3034       58/184       54:59   12:38       50:32
776   Ashlee Clements        F2529       62/183       54:59   12:39       50:33
777   Jassiel Garcia         M3034       85/131       51:59   12:39       50:35
778   Kathy Haese            F4549        25/89     1:00:11   12:40       50:37
779   Courtney Landon        F3539       76/220       56:30   12:40       50:40
780   Emily Swanda           F3539       77/220       56:30   12:41       50:41
781   Marie Kozel            F6064         5/10       54:11   12:41       50:41
782   Mariana Schell         F4044       61/161       51:52   12:41       50:43
783   Jonathan Nielson       M3034       86/131       51:08   12:41       50:43
784   Chad Harrill           M3034       87/131       51:08   12:41       50:44
785   Andrew Edson           M2529        65/96       55:06   12:42       50:45
786   Joshua Patterson       M2529        66/96       56:06   12:42       50:46
787   Isabelle Liske         F0119        10/21       54:17   12:42       50:46
788   Ty Clements            M3034       88/131       55:11   12:42       50:47
789   John Pavlik            M3539       76/128       58:17   12:43       50:49
790   Kurt Davey             M5054        35/62     1:00:40   12:44       50:53
791   Megan Pick             F2529       63/183       59:15   12:44       50:54
792   Craig Mitchell         M4044        58/92       53:03   12:44       50:55
793   Angie Ullman           F3539       78/220       53:37   12:45       50:57
794   Jessica Heidebrecht    F2529       64/183       53:38   12:45       50:57
795   Dale Oxenhardt         M5054        36/62       57:17   12:45       50:57
796   Jackie Patterson       F5054        16/70       57:18   12:45       50:57
797   Talia Whitmore         F3034       59/184     1:00:33   12:45       50:59
798   Georgina Hueske        F4044       62/161       56:32   12:45       50:59
799   Robert Tellgren        M2529        67/96       58:15   12:45       50:59
800   Jennifer Consbruck     F4044       63/161       56:32   12:45       50:59

Generated March 14, 2026 at 6:21 PM 8/18



2015 Beer and Bagel Off-Road Series-Nebraska - Overall--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Kim Folta              F5559         7/26       53:39   12:45       51:00
802   Brianne Wyatt          F2024        40/82       51:15   12:47       51:07
803   Shelley Schmitz        F4549        26/89       55:08   12:47       51:07
804   Faith Stone            F3539       79/220       52:45   12:47       51:08
805   Kari Loecker           F2529       65/183       57:29   12:48       51:10
806   David Robey            M4044        59/92       56:29   12:48       51:12
807   Shannon Hinrichs       F4044       64/161       52:10   12:49       51:14
808   Melanie Smith          F4044       65/161       52:11   12:49       51:14
809   Kay Doyle              F4549        27/89       57:30   12:49       51:15
810   Jennifer Czak          F4044       66/161       51:53   12:49       51:15
811   Julia Wegiel           F0119        11/21       54:12   12:49       51:16
812   Howard Hague           M5559        19/34       53:16   12:50       51:18
813   Cathryn Wyatt          F5054        17/70       51:27   12:50       51:19
814   Bill Leach             M3539       77/128     1:00:59   12:50       51:20
815   Don Brown              M5559        20/34       55:52   12:51       51:21
816   Noelle Wegiel          F4044       67/161       54:18   12:51       51:22
817   Mary Navratil          F3034       60/184       56:42   12:51       51:24
818   Jennifer Holden        F3034       61/184     1:00:59   12:51       51:24
819   Thomas Frederick       M2529        68/96       56:31   12:52       51:25
820   Jared Dirkschneider    M3034       89/131       55:05   12:52       51:25
821   Kristin Frederick      F2024        41/82       56:32   12:52       51:26
822   Stacey Walsh           F3539       80/220       59:33   12:52       51:26
823   Carey Moore            F4044       68/161       57:41   12:52       51:27
824   Marty Meeske           M5054        37/62       58:47   12:52       51:28
825   Jeffrey Asselin        M4549        39/72       58:47   12:52       51:28
826   Mia Davelis            F3034       62/184       58:31   12:53       51:29
827   Leslie Wilkinson       F4044       69/161       53:10   12:53       51:29
828   Katie Givens           F3539       81/220       54:39   12:53       51:31
829   Alison Larsen          F4044       70/161       55:31   12:53       51:32
830   Jean Jones             F5559         8/26       55:49   12:53       51:32
831   Joe Perez              M3034       90/131     1:00:59   12:54       51:34
832   Stephanie Huddle       F3539       82/220     1:00:58   12:54       51:34
833   Bonnie Engel           F5559         9/26       59:08   12:54       51:35
834   Jennifer Bunge         F2529       66/183       55:41   12:55       51:37
835   Amy Infante-Still      F3539       83/220       56:26   12:55       51:38
836   Jason Kelly            M3539       78/128       58:30   12:55       51:38
837   Michelle Kosmacek      F3034       63/184       56:55   12:55       51:38
838   Jason Sullivan         M4044        60/92       58:30   12:55       51:39
839   Ann Sullivan           F4044       71/161       58:30   12:55       51:39
840   Matt Mundorf           M4549        40/72       52:22   12:55       51:40
841   Ashley Greenwood       F2529       67/183     1:01:00   12:55       51:40
842   Jill Koegel            F3539       84/220     1:00:45   12:57       51:45
843   Eric Koegel            M4044        61/92     1:00:45   12:57       51:45
844   Anna Rich              F3034       64/184       53:45   12:57       51:46
845   Robert Rich            M3539       79/128       53:47   12:57       51:48
846   Nathan Koehn           M3539       80/128       56:40   12:58       51:51
847   Kendra Pavlik          F3539       85/220       59:15   12:58       51:51
848   Chelsea Hamilton       F3034       65/184       59:16   12:58       51:51
849   Rob Barlow             M5054        38/62       55:43   12:58       51:52
850   Al Bazant              M6569          6/6       54:38   12:58       51:52
851   Laura Knox             F2529       68/183       53:43   12:59       51:56
852   Justin D'Angelo        M2529        69/96       53:34   13:00       51:58
853   Sam Swiniarski         F2529       69/183       53:35   13:00       51:58
854   Ark Ginzburg           M6064         9/18       58:58   13:00       51:58
855   Mike Lohr              M3539       81/128       57:22   13:00       51:59
856   Michele Kontor         F5054        18/70       58:37   13:00       51:59
857   Tara Bucher            F2024        42/82       55:23   13:01       52:03
858   Greg Kubert            M4044        62/92       59:18   13:01       52:03
859   Maria Medlej           F2529       70/183       57:23   13:01       52:04
860   Ryan Kortus            M2024        25/35       55:24   13:01       52:04
861   Timothy Lyle           M3034       91/131       57:24   13:01       52:04
862   Meghan Lyle            F3034       66/184       57:24   13:02       52:05
863   Tina Meeske            F5054        19/70       59:13   13:02       52:05
864   Harlan Sayles          M3539       82/128       59:08   13:02       52:05
865   Nicole Vanosdel        F4044       72/161       59:08   13:02       52:05
866   Nicki Bordovsky        F3539       86/220       57:05   13:03       52:09
867   Doug Kubr              M5054        39/62       57:29   13:04       52:14
868   Andrew Rasmussen       M2024        26/35       53:18   13:04       52:16
869   Ryan Vanwinkle         M3034       92/131       55:54   13:05       52:19
870   Rich Bennett III       M0119        16/30       53:06   13:06       52:22
871   Scott Giles            M3539       83/128       53:23   13:06       52:22
872   Matthew Walters        M4044        63/92     1:00:50   13:06       52:23
873   Daniel Kennedy         M3539       84/128     1:00:42   13:06       52:24
874   Lawrence Whelan        M5054        40/62       57:14   13:06       52:24
875   Amy Garcia             F3034       67/184       53:39   13:06       52:24
876   Donalee Kennedy        F4549        28/89     1:00:42   13:06       52:24
877   Marla Stoltenberg      F4044       73/161       58:26   13:06       52:24
878   Elizabeth Rakosky      F3034       68/184       53:39   13:06       52:24
879   Matthew Curtis         M3539       85/128       58:44   13:07       52:25
880   Hannah Gaebler         F3034       69/184       58:16   13:07       52:25
881   Brenda Schweigart      F3539       87/220       58:43   13:07       52:27
882   Jobi Drefs             F4549        29/89       53:27   13:07       52:28
883   Natalie Hackbarth      F2024        43/82       57:19   13:07       52:28
884   Matthew West           M4044        64/92       54:50   13:08       52:29
885   Kori Lopez             F2024        44/82       53:29   13:08       52:29
886   Marissa Rasmussen      F2024        45/82       57:57   13:08       52:29
887   Terri Curtis           F3539       88/220       58:43   13:08       52:30
888   Jodi Halm              F5054        20/70       55:24   13:08       52:31
889   Scott Duncan           M4549        41/72     1:00:18   13:09       52:33
890   Andrew Sandoval        M3034       93/131       57:25   13:09       52:35
891   Rachel Render          F2529       71/183       57:48   13:11       52:41
892   Alicyn Dungan          F3034       70/184       56:38   13:11       52:43
893   Julie Maloley          F4549        30/89       54:03   13:12       52:45
894   Michelle Madsen        F4549        31/89       56:57   13:12       52:45
895   Jacob McBride          M2024        27/35     1:02:11   13:12       52:47
896   Kent Cisar             M3539       86/128     1:01:44   13:13       52:49
897   Kati Stauffer          F2529       72/183     1:02:12   13:13       52:51
898   Julie Feilner          F5559        10/26       55:27   13:13       52:52
899   Greg Boettger          M4549        42/72       59:37   13:14       52:54
900   Kelly Flanagan         F2529       73/183     1:02:00   13:14       52:54
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901   Michael Keating        M4549        43/72     1:01:01   13:14       52:56
902   Ashley Bowland         F2529       74/183     1:01:38   13:15       52:58
903   Alexander T Dighton    M3539       87/128     1:00:54   13:15       52:59
904   Morgan Mueller         F2529       75/183       55:32   13:16       53:01
905   Jessica Reeder         F2529       76/183       55:32   13:16       53:01
906   Kevin Watteyne         M5559        21/34       59:33   13:16       53:01
907   Christina Harrison     F2529       77/183       56:25   13:16       53:03
908   Amy Coon               F3539       89/220     1:00:19   13:16       53:03
909   Kayleen Joyce          F3539       90/220       59:12   13:16       53:04
910   Alyssa Dippel          F2024        46/82     1:00:52   13:17       53:05
911   Amber Linnenbrink      F2024        47/82     1:00:52   13:17       53:05
912   Shuraya Frauendorfer   F2024        48/82       57:52   13:17       53:06
913   Matthew Mainelli       M3539       88/128     1:01:42   13:17       53:07
914   Michael Ziskey         M4549        44/72     1:01:42   13:17       53:08
915   Tim Glover             M7099          2/2       56:56   13:18       53:10
916   Lou Andersen           M5054        41/62       58:40   13:18       53:10
917   Molly Phelps           F2529       78/183       54:25   13:19       53:13
918   Jenny Abler            F4044       74/161       58:30   13:19       53:14
919   Gary Moser             M5559        22/34     1:00:40   13:19       53:14
920   Lauren Moser           F2529       79/183     1:00:40   13:19       53:15
921   Carrie Dolton          F3539       91/220       58:16   13:19       53:15
922   Emily Yates            F0119        12/21       54:42   13:19       53:16
923   Amelia Dolton          F0119        13/21       58:16   13:20       53:17
924   Katie Paul             F2529       80/183       59:18   13:20       53:17
925   Blaine Hellman         M2529        70/96     1:01:29   13:20       53:18
926   Judy Fischer           F5054        21/70     1:00:27   13:21       53:21
927   Tori Castagna          F3034       71/184       59:56   13:21       53:23
928   Ed Griffiths           M4549        45/72       59:44   13:21       53:23
929   Brianna Pinquoch       F2529       81/183     1:00:49   13:21       53:23
930   Gabrielle Watson       F2024        49/82     1:01:05   13:21       53:23
931   Alyssa Herold          F2529       82/183       54:24   13:21       53:24
932   Kari Echtenkamp        F2529       83/183     1:00:25   13:21       53:24
933   Rachel Schultz         F2529       84/183     1:00:51   13:21       53:24
934   Sarah Robinson         F3034       72/184     1:00:51   13:22       53:25
935   Gale Lueth             M6064        10/18       59:55   13:22       53:26
936   Ina Akerson            F5559        11/26       57:03   13:23       53:30
937   Amy Williams           F3539       92/220       59:40   13:23       53:31
938   Kelly Keith            F4044       75/161     1:01:36   13:23       53:31
939   Dee Kraft              F5559        12/26     1:01:36   13:23       53:32
940   Doug Jenkins           M4044        65/92     1:02:33   13:23       53:32
941   Lee Jenkins            F4044       76/161     1:02:33   13:24       53:33
942   Eric Bulgrin           M4044        66/92       59:14   13:24       53:34
943   Deric Ewer             M4044        67/92       59:14   13:24       53:35
944   Caitlin Bracken        F2529       85/183       55:10   13:24       53:35
945   Heather Dall           F3539       93/220     1:01:38   13:24       53:35
946   Lee Wistrom            M3034       94/131       55:10   13:24       53:35
947   Mark Frisbie           M6064        11/18     1:01:10   13:24       53:35
948   Christopher Trabold    M2529        71/96       57:48   13:25       53:38
949   Rachel Karr            F2529       86/183       54:33   13:25       53:38
950   Tara Martin            F3539       94/220       56:46   13:25       53:39
951   Dan O'Byrne            M5559        23/34       56:42   13:25       53:39
952   Vince Swallow          M3539       89/128     1:00:24   13:25       53:40
953   Nick Jensen            M3034       95/131     1:00:20   13:25       53:40
954   Sherry Grout           F3034       73/184     1:00:23   13:25       53:40
955   Jocelyn Golden         F3539       95/220     1:00:23   13:26       53:42
956   Colby Jensen           F2529       87/183     1:01:59   13:26       53:44
957   Melissa Weber-Arnold   F3034       74/184     1:00:58   13:27       53:45
958   Dan Moylan             M2529        72/96       56:18   13:27       53:45
959   Nicole Barker          F3539       96/220     1:00:58   13:27       53:45
960   Kirsten Mills          F4549        32/89       56:44   13:27       53:47
961   Jean Phillips          F4549        33/89       56:45   13:27       53:48
962   Tim Morfeld            M3539       90/128       59:17   13:28       53:49
963   Cierra Persing         F0119        14/21       57:17   13:28       53:49
964   Allie Bruening         F3034       75/184     1:02:06   13:28       53:51
965   Lauren Hellman         F2529       88/183     1:02:06   13:28       53:52
966   Amy Stigge             F2529       89/183       58:13   13:29       53:54
967   Mercedes Leon          F2529       90/183       58:13   13:29       53:54
968   Stephanie Frederick    F2529       91/183       58:14   13:29       53:56
969   Dustin Kowalewski      M3034       96/131       59:45   13:30       53:59
970   Katherine Fister       F2529       92/183       56:02   13:30       53:59
971   Lisa Kowalewski        F3034       76/184       59:45   13:30       53:59
972   Cari Kenney            F3539       97/220       56:43   13:31       54:01
973   Mary Menear            F3539       98/220     1:03:31   13:31       54:01
974   Jennifer Baldwin       F2529       93/183     1:01:31   13:31       54:02
975   Chris Weinland         M2529        73/96       56:08   13:31       54:04
976   Dawn Persing           F4549        34/89       57:33   13:32       54:05
977   Patrick Gaule          M3034       97/131     1:04:05   13:32       54:06
978   Kendra Fraser          F4044       77/161       58:30   13:32       54:07
979   Katie Taddeucci        F3539       99/220       58:30   13:32       54:07
980   Jennie Clements        F3539      100/220       58:30   13:32       54:07
981   Michael Kawa           M3539       91/128       57:53   13:32       54:08
982   Joseph Townley         M5054        42/62     1:03:59   13:33       54:10
983   Martin Townley         M4549        46/72     1:04:00   13:33       54:10
984   Brian Golden           M4044        68/92     1:00:54   13:33       54:10
985   Matt Hornig            M4044        69/92     1:02:05   13:34       54:13
986   Lori Safranek          F3539      101/220       58:12   13:34       54:14
987   Elizabeth Kothenbeutel F4044       78/161       58:12   13:34       54:14
988   Jeanne Stover          F3539      102/220       57:15   13:34       54:16
989   Ashley Burns-Hassebroo F2024        50/82     1:01:50   13:35       54:17
990   David Holt             M4549        47/72     1:04:09   13:35       54:18
991   Alan Weed              M5559        24/34     1:04:09   13:35       54:18
992   Paula Walters          F4044       79/161     1:02:45   13:35       54:20
993   Nick Kelso             M3034       98/131     1:00:19   13:35       54:21
994   Linda Gentry           F4044       80/161     1:02:45   13:36       54:21
995   Tina Gaines            F4044       81/161     1:00:19   13:36       54:23
996   Anna Hartman           F4549        35/89       58:35   13:36       54:23
997   Kate Kuster            F3034       77/184     1:02:13   13:36       54:23
998   Ashley Conway          F2529       94/183     1:01:56   13:36       54:23
999   Jeremy Gaines          M4044        70/92     1:00:19   13:36       54:23
1000  Marla Fischer-Lempke   F4044       82/161     1:01:44   13:37       54:25
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1001  Kaitlin Kousaie        F2529       95/183       58:47   13:37       54:27
1002  Jessica Real           F3034       78/184       55:45   13:38       54:29
1003  Nalyn Davlin           F3539      103/220       55:45   13:38       54:29
1004  Jeanne Schroeder       F4549        36/89       58:46   13:38       54:31
1005  Brianne Gerhardt       F2529       96/183     1:00:13   13:40       54:37
1006  Lauren Meeske          F2024        51/82     1:01:57   13:40       54:39
1007  Alyssa Wilberger       F3034       79/184       59:46   13:41       54:41
1008  Ashley Youde           F3034       80/184     1:02:54   13:41       54:43
1009  Dan Allen              M5559        25/34       57:20   13:41       54:44
1010  Kat Wardian            F2529       97/183       59:04   13:42       54:46
1011  Tiffany Peterson       F3034       81/184     1:02:39   13:42       54:46
1012  Chris Glover           M4549        48/72       58:43   13:42       54:46
1013  Susan Townsend         F4549        37/89       59:16   13:42       54:46
1014  Jordan Pirtle          F3539      104/220       58:50   13:42       54:47
1015  Jason Bates            M3539       92/128       57:49   13:42       54:48
1016  Drew Rowe              M2529        74/96     1:00:22   13:43       54:49
1017  Cindy Jesse            F5054        22/70       58:22   13:43       54:51
1018  Luann Brown            F3539      105/220     1:03:40   13:44       54:56
1019  Ron Mikulicz           M5054        43/62     1:02:24   13:45       54:57
1020  Amy Hornig             F3034       82/184     1:02:50   13:45       54:59
1021  Christie Mikulicz      F5054        23/70     1:02:24   13:46       55:03
1022  Matthew Butler         M3539       93/128     1:01:23   13:46       55:03
1023  Sarah Smith            F4044       83/161     1:02:32   13:46       55:03
1024  Jaeme Kawa             F3539      106/220       58:47   13:46       55:03
1025  Haley Heydon           F2529       98/183     1:00:29   13:46       55:04
1026  Danielle Rubeck        F2529       99/183     1:04:08   13:47       55:05
1027  Karrie Marlow          F4044       84/161     1:01:20   13:48       55:10
1028  Susie Duncan           F5054        24/70     1:02:59   13:48       55:12
1029  Bonnie Levenger        F5054        25/70     1:02:59   13:48       55:12
1030  Melanie Crnkovich      F2529      100/183     1:01:57   13:48       55:12
1031  Brenna Phillips        F3539      107/220     1:01:40   13:49       55:13
1032  Denise Pedersen        F5054        26/70       58:01   13:49       55:13
1033  Geri Pagel             F3539      108/220       58:01   13:49       55:14
1034  Jenifer Snook          F4549        38/89     1:03:51   13:49       55:15
1035  Kiran Hapke            F3034       83/184       56:55   13:50       55:17
1036  Daniel Waller          M2024        28/35       56:19   13:50       55:18
1037  Mark Burghardt         M4549        49/72       59:59   13:50       55:19
1038  Mami Lloyd             F4549        39/89     1:01:55   13:50       55:20
1039  Sarah Bridge           F2529      101/183       57:12   13:52       55:26
1040  Eric Lane              M3034       99/131     1:03:49   13:53       55:30
1041  Maggie Crnkovich       F2529      102/183     1:02:29   13:53       55:30
1042  Amanda Trapp           F2529      103/183     1:03:49   13:53       55:30
1043  Kami Burhardt          F4044       85/161     1:00:10   13:53       55:30
1044  Melanie Walters        F3539      109/220       58:39   13:53       55:32
1045  Andy Walters           M3539       94/128       58:39   13:54       55:33
1046  Michael Leth           M4044        71/92     1:01:03   13:54       55:35
1047  Brian Chapman          M3034      100/131       57:46   13:55       55:37
1048  Sheila Duralia         F4044       86/161     1:03:54   13:55       55:37
1049  Nick Miller            M2529        75/96     1:02:27   13:55       55:38
1050  Nick Peterka           M2529        76/96     1:02:29   13:56       55:44
1051  Amanda Schademann      F2529      104/183       58:18   13:57       55:45
1052  Kristin Gentry         F3034       84/184       58:19   13:57       55:45
1053  Nick Hummel            M3539       95/128     1:01:51   13:57       55:48
1054  Tyler Baker            M3034      101/131     1:04:36   13:58       55:49
1055  Sara Honnold           F3539      110/220       59:55   13:58       55:51
1056  John Hansen            M3034      102/131     1:03:59   13:58       55:52
1057  Kelli Pietig           F3034       85/184       59:51   13:59       55:55
1058  Laurie Beaver          F5559        13/26       58:58   13:59       55:56
1059  Jane Whelan            F5054        27/70     1:00:49   14:00       55:59
1060  Janet Permenter        F5054        28/70     1:04:41   14:01       56:01
1061  William Stott          M5054        44/62     1:04:41   14:01       56:01
1062  Brendan O'Byrne        M2024        29/35       59:15   14:02       56:07
1063  Tracie Roarty          F3034       86/184       59:27   14:02       56:08
1064  Ashley Oneal           F2024        52/82       59:27   14:02       56:08
1065  Danielle Campbell      F4044       87/161     1:05:23   14:02       56:09
1066  Alison Beardsley       F3034       87/184     1:01:47   14:03       56:09
1067  Peter D McLeay         M5054        45/62     1:04:29   14:03       56:09
1068  Leah Rowell            F4044       88/161     1:17:19   14:03       56:09
1069  Dawn Wierzbicki        F3539      111/220     1:17:19   14:03       56:09
1070  Corey Jackson          M3539       96/128     1:05:53   14:03       56:12
1071  Holly Langemeier       F4044       89/161     1:03:00   14:04       56:13
1072  Steven Winston         M0119        17/30     1:04:40   14:04       56:14
1073  Trina Berks            F3034       88/184       58:38   14:04       56:14
1074  Patrick Wolpert        M2529        77/96       59:15   14:04       56:14
1075  Mark Huss              M5054        46/62     1:02:04   14:04       56:14
1076  Patty Mundorf          F4044       90/161       56:56   14:04       56:14
1077  Jami Ewer              F4044       91/161     1:01:56   14:04       56:16
1078  Stephanie Pope         F3034       89/184     1:01:04   14:05       56:18
1079  Melissa Gates          F3539      112/220     1:06:24   14:07       56:26
1080  Jade Hofer             F2024        53/82       56:36   14:07       56:26
1081  Kari Bulgrin           F4044       92/161     1:02:08   14:07       56:27
1082  Deborah Lewis          F4549        40/89     1:04:28   14:07       56:28
1083  Meredith Beaver        F2529      105/183       59:37   14:08       56:29
1084  Scott Syslo            M4549        50/72     1:02:25   14:08       56:30
1085  Yoomi Lee              F2529      106/183     1:01:31   14:09       56:33
1086  Nicholas Vaughn        M3034      103/131     1:03:22   14:11       56:43
1087  Randi Wagner           F3034       90/184       59:20   14:11       56:44
1088  Thomas Pope            M3034      104/131     1:01:31   14:11       56:44
1089  Danielle Spicka        F3034       91/184     1:03:23   14:12       56:45
1090  Rich Couch             M6064        12/18     1:04:27   14:12       56:47
1091  Kim Piepmeier          F2529      107/183     1:03:55   14:12       56:48
1092  Paula Oxenhardt        F4549        41/89     1:03:25   14:14       56:53
1093  Julie Watteyne         F5559        14/26     1:03:25   14:14       56:53
1094  John Manley            M3034      105/131     1:06:29   14:14       56:53
1095  Matt Skinner           M2529        78/96     1:05:08   14:15       56:57
1096  Kristin Gaffney        F2529      108/183     1:04:54   14:15       56:58
1097  Jade Eucker            F2529      109/183     1:03:31   14:15       56:58
1098  Jenny Wymore           F3034       92/184     1:04:54   14:15       56:59
1099  Chris Moore            M2529        79/96     1:04:47   14:15       56:59
1100  Annette Cserna         F5054        29/70     1:00:21   14:15       56:59
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1101  Evan Freyermuth        M2529        80/96     1:04:47   14:15       57:00
1102  Melissa Mattison       F2529      110/183     1:00:05   14:16       57:01
1103  Dangie Jansen          F3539      113/220     1:03:31   14:16       57:01
1104  Teresa Aspinall        F4549        42/89     1:03:34   14:16       57:01
1105  Jessica Bauer          F3539      114/220     1:03:31   14:16       57:01
1106  Mackenzie Parks        F2024        54/82     1:07:46   14:16       57:02
1107  Amy Evans              F3034       93/184     1:04:52   14:16       57:03
1108  David Evans            M3034      106/131     1:04:53   14:16       57:04
1109  Jordan Struble         F2529      111/183     1:01:24   14:16       57:04
1110  Melissa Geartney       F3034       94/184       57:59   14:18       57:09
1111  Marie Ueding           F4044       93/161       57:59   14:18       57:09
1112  Chris Halfman          M4044        72/92     1:01:42   14:18       57:12
1113  Jennifer Smith         F3034       95/184     1:04:03   14:19       57:13
1114  Thomas Adams           M2529        81/96     1:03:11   14:19       57:13
1115  Jacquelyn Whelan       F2529      112/183     1:02:01   14:19       57:13
1116  Jeff Lempke            M4044        73/92     1:04:35   14:19       57:16
1117  Abby Farrington        F3034       96/184     1:06:53   14:20       57:18
1118  Jennifer Hodgson       F3034       97/184     1:06:53   14:21       57:21
1119  Pamela Sampson         F3034       98/184     1:07:09   14:21       57:23
1120  April Caster           F3034       99/184     1:07:10   14:21       57:24
1121  Cody Jones             M2024        30/35     1:01:30   14:22       57:26
1122  Renee Wanderscheid     F4044       94/161     1:05:34   14:22       57:28
1123  Nicole Rossitto        F4549        43/89       58:02   14:23       57:31
1124  Melissa Dorr           F3539      115/220     1:01:42   14:24       57:35
1125  Greg Sharp             M5054        47/62     1:05:14   14:24       57:35
1126  Brian Halladay         M3539       97/128       59:44   14:24       57:35
1127  Ryan Fries             M3034      107/131       59:09   14:25       57:37
1128  Jim Kuester            M3034      108/131     1:05:27   14:25       57:38
1129  Alisha Fries           F3034      100/184       59:09   14:25       57:38
1130  Cori Lightfoot         F3539      116/220     1:07:26   14:25       57:40
1131  Fran Cooper            F3539      117/220     1:02:26   14:27       57:45
1132  Harley McCain          M3034      109/131     1:05:37   14:27       57:45
1133  Jake Berst             M3034      110/131     1:05:56   14:27       57:46
1134  Kristi Berst           F3034      101/184     1:05:56   14:27       57:46
1135  Kate McCain            F3034      102/184     1:05:38   14:27       57:47
1136  Lori Bonwell           F4044       95/161     1:05:34   14:27       57:48
1137  Billie Jo Burns        F4044       96/161     1:04:43   14:27       57:48
1138  Justin Babb            M3034      111/131     1:05:25   14:28       57:49
1139  Natalya Young          F3539      118/220     1:01:19   14:28       57:51
1140  Curtis Reha            M3034      112/131     1:02:49   14:28       57:51
1141  Lacey Reha             F3034      103/184     1:02:48   14:28       57:51
1142  Keith Morrison         M5559        26/34     1:03:21   14:29       57:54
1143  Mike Engel             M6064        13/18     1:07:12   14:30       57:57
1144  Rebecca Leistico       F2529      113/183     1:05:57   14:30       58:00
1145  Shawn Horrigan         M4549        51/72     1:04:37   14:31       58:03
1146  Keli Wiehn             F3539      119/220     1:00:24   14:31       58:03
1147  Doug Latka             M5559        27/34     1:06:06   14:31       58:03
1148  Krissa Hollinger       F3539      120/220     1:06:34   14:32       58:05
1149  Jennifer Winkelmann    F4549        44/89       59:42   14:32       58:05
1150  Erin Handke            F2024        55/82     1:01:42   14:32       58:06
1151  Nichol Farnan          F3034      104/184       59:57   14:32       58:07
1152  Erin Johnson           F3539      121/220     1:01:14   14:33       58:10
1153  Luke Nessen            M3034      113/131     1:02:46   14:33       58:10
1154  Regan Taylor           F3539      122/220     1:07:12   14:34       58:15
1155  Rachel Bonnema         F3539      123/220     1:07:12   14:34       58:16
1156  Jessica Kovar          F3539      124/220     1:01:04   14:36       58:24
1157  Susan Davidson         F5054        30/70     1:03:24   14:37       58:26
1158  Jennifer Stoural       F4044       97/161     1:07:49   14:37       58:29
1159  Sandy Ryan             F3539      125/220     1:06:21   14:38       58:29
1160  Michelle Berry         F4549        45/89     1:06:21   14:38       58:29
1161  Edwin Garcia           M3539       98/128     1:08:05   14:38       58:29
1162  Scott Gardner          M3539       99/128     1:06:15   14:38       58:30
1163  Amanda Goebel          F2529      114/183     1:02:45   14:38       58:31
1164  Tony Ferguson          M3539      100/128     1:03:57   14:40       58:37
1165  Leah Dreckman          F3539      126/220     1:06:56   14:40       58:40
1166  Lora Delair            F3539      127/220     1:06:56   14:41       58:41
1167  Amy Lawrenson          F3034      105/184     1:01:55   14:41       58:42
1168  Tim Cech               M5559        28/34     1:07:02   14:41       58:42
1169  Nicholas Bauer         M3034      114/131     1:01:04   14:42       58:45
1170  Brad Preuss            M4549        52/72     1:07:08   14:42       58:47
1171  Ericka Juno            F4044       98/161     1:03:31   14:43       58:50
1172  Kimberly Busby         F5054        31/70     1:03:32   14:43       58:51
1173  William Iverson        M4044        74/92       59:50   14:43       58:51
1174  Amy Peterson           F3539      128/220     1:02:52   14:43       58:51
1175  Steven Walters         M4044        75/92       59:50   14:43       58:52
1176  Diana Watton           F5054        32/70     1:01:09   14:43       58:52
1177  Amanda Meyer           F2529      115/183     1:08:24   14:44       58:56
1178  Kimberly Trotter       F4549        46/89     1:03:52   14:44       58:56
1179  Tommy Trotter          M4549        53/72     1:03:52   14:44       58:56
1180  Christina Jolls        F2529      116/183     1:17:27   14:44       58:56
1181  Liz Kerrigan           F3539      129/220     1:05:11   14:45       58:59
1182  Chris Circo            M3539      101/128     1:04:22   14:45       59:00
1183  Holly Luebbe           F4549        47/89     1:08:16   14:45       59:00
1184  Leeanne Lind           F5559        15/26     1:03:35   14:45       59:00
1185  Deb Watts              F4044       99/161     1:08:16   14:45       59:00
1186  Teresa Smith           F3034      106/184     1:06:31   14:46       59:01
1187  Susie Melcher          F4549        48/89     1:05:45   14:46       59:02
1188  Bob Hanks              M4549        54/72     1:08:11   14:47       59:05
1189  Phil Sigillito         M2024        31/35       59:58   14:47       59:05
1190  Drew Deras             M2529        82/96       59:58   14:47       59:05
1191  Hanna Lopez            F2024        56/82     1:02:39   14:47       59:06
1192  Shawn Volk             F4044      100/161     1:04:12   14:47       59:07
1193  Katie Dannull          F3034      107/184     1:02:47   14:48       59:10
1194  Stephanie Jacobson     F3539      130/220     1:06:33   14:48       59:12
1195  Mary Lamm              F5054        33/70       59:36   14:48       59:12
1196  Blair Humphrey         F3034      108/184     1:03:20   14:49       59:16
1197  Amanda Corcoran        F2529      117/183     1:02:54   14:50       59:17
1198  Alex Babcock           M3539      102/128     1:05:07   14:51       59:21
1199  Kevin Cleary           M3034      115/131     1:06:31   14:51       59:23
1200  Lona Watermeier        F2529      118/183     1:04:58   14:52       59:25
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1201  Lisa Watermeier        F2529      119/183     1:04:58   14:52       59:26
1202  Anne Andersen          F5054        34/70     1:04:57   14:52       59:28
1203  Janice Beethe          F6064         6/10     1:03:08   14:52       59:28
1204  Kait Chapman           F2024        57/82     1:01:39   14:53       59:30
1205  Debra Peterson         F3034      109/184     1:05:24   14:53       59:30
1206  Melissa Soester        F3539      131/220     1:05:51   14:53       59:30
1207  Tory Robinson          M3539      103/128     1:06:58   14:53       59:30
1208  Jim Keck               M4549        55/72     1:08:36   14:53       59:31
1209  Beth Peatrowsky        F5054        35/70     1:06:33   14:53       59:31
1210  Scott Tontegode        M4549        56/72     1:05:42   14:54       59:36
1211  Joyce Tontegode        F5054        36/70     1:05:42   14:54       59:36
1212  Andrew Fleer           M2529        83/96     1:04:33   14:55       59:37
1213  David Norton           M5054        48/62     1:03:54   14:55       59:39
1214  Tabitha Campbell       F4549        49/89     1:03:38   14:55       59:40
1215  Marta Keller           F4549        50/89     1:06:12   14:56       59:42
1216  Christine Miller       F2529      120/183     1:06:33   14:56       59:42
1217  Megan Martin           F4549        51/89     1:06:20   14:56       59:43
1218  Melanie Ferguson       F3034      110/184     1:05:05   14:57       59:46
1219  Conor Michaud          M0119        18/30     1:09:01   14:58       59:49
1220  Jen Pedersen           F4044      101/161     1:01:55   14:59       59:54
1221  Kim Kanellis           F4549        52/89     1:01:54   14:59       59:55
1222  John Corrado           M5054        49/62     1:08:25   14:59       59:55
1223  Michael Jenkins        M6064        14/18     1:01:30   14:59       59:56
1224  Michelle Lehan         F3539      132/220     1:06:42   15:00       59:58
1225  Megan Brozovsky        F3539      133/220     1:06:42   15:00     1:00:00
1226  Karen Hedglin          F5054        37/70     1:06:43   15:01     1:00:01
1227  Angie Ruff             F3539      134/220     1:06:54   15:03     1:00:11
1228  Krysta Foster          F3034      111/184     1:01:02   15:03     1:00:11
1229  Shawn Larabee          M3539      104/128     1:06:09   15:06     1:00:23
1230  Nancy Scheufele        F4549        53/89     1:07:21   15:06     1:00:24
1231  Shelly Cutler          F4044      102/161     1:07:22   15:06     1:00:24
1232  Angie Flaherty         F4044      103/161     1:02:27   15:07     1:00:26
1233  Linda McCollum         F5054        38/70     1:02:27   15:07     1:00:28
1234  Richelle Gregurich     F3034      112/184     1:07:12   15:08     1:00:29
1235  Kathy Kirschner        F4044      104/161     1:05:04   15:08     1:00:30
1236  Julia Chase            F2529      121/183     1:08:04   15:09     1:00:34
1237  Sarah Erdlen           F2529      122/183     1:05:27   15:09     1:00:34
1238  Jeff Doose             M4549        57/72     1:09:02   15:09     1:00:35
1239  Jerry Wegiel           M4549        58/72     1:03:29   15:09     1:00:35
1240  Jesse Strazdas         F4044      105/161     1:10:34   15:09     1:00:36
1241  Ben Lorenzen           M2024        32/35     1:06:53   15:11     1:00:41
1242  Allison Roorda         F2529      123/183     1:06:53   15:11     1:00:42
1243  Joni Yates             F4549        54/89     1:02:10   15:11     1:00:43
1244  Mary Sharp             F4549        55/89     1:08:23   15:12     1:00:45
1245  Maureen Christenson    F3539      135/220     1:01:47   15:13     1:00:52
1246  Jeff Haney             M3034      116/131     1:08:27   15:14     1:00:53
1247  Darlene Parker         F4549        56/89     1:09:06   15:14     1:00:54
1248  Scott Nelson           M2529        84/96     1:02:39   15:15     1:01:00
1249  Valerie Jensen         F3539      136/220     1:05:04   15:16     1:01:01
1250  Bobby Pecha            M3034      117/131     1:03:35   15:16     1:01:03
1251  Michelle Sipherd       F4044      106/161     1:10:22   15:16     1:01:03
1252  Kelly Watton           F4549        57/89     1:10:23   15:16     1:01:03
1253  Anne Byrne             F5054        39/70     1:10:51   15:16     1:01:04
1254  Tom Byrne              M5054        50/62     1:10:51   15:16     1:01:04
1255  Jeff Beardsley         M3539      105/128     1:06:48   15:18     1:01:10
1256  Jenean Tellgren        F2529      124/183     1:08:28   15:18     1:01:11
1257  Scott Gates            M3539      106/128     1:11:13   15:19     1:01:14
1258  Brian Wucher           M3539      107/128     1:03:48   15:19     1:01:16
1259  Mary Pecha             F3539      137/220     1:03:46   15:20     1:01:17
1260  Scott Schwisow         M5559        29/34     1:08:55   15:20     1:01:17
1261  Stanley Shutts         F2529      125/183     1:10:28   15:21     1:01:23
1262  Keith Sewell           M4549        59/72     1:11:16   15:21     1:01:24
1263  Theresa Bozarth        F4549        58/89     1:11:14   15:21     1:01:24
1264  Melissa Simmons        F4044      107/161     1:06:07   15:23     1:01:29
1265  Mike Simmons           M5054        51/62     1:06:07   15:23     1:01:29
1266  Jason Killion          M3539      108/128     1:11:18   15:23     1:01:31
1267  Debra Johnson          F3034      113/184     1:05:13   15:23     1:01:32
1268  Krischna Herrera       M2024        33/35     1:03:13   15:24     1:01:35
1269  Jeff Martinson         M4044        76/92     1:06:54   15:24     1:01:36
1270  Erin Sanfilippo        F3539      138/220     1:06:54   15:25     1:01:37
1271  Kelsey Addison         F3034      114/184     1:09:40   15:25     1:01:39
1272  Diane Borthwick        F5054        40/70     1:10:29   15:25     1:01:40
1273  Jeneen Sagon           F4044      108/161     1:06:54   15:25     1:01:40
1274  Angelina Davidson      F5054        41/70     1:04:08   15:26     1:01:41
1275  Janel Walton           F3539      139/220     1:04:08   15:26     1:01:42
1276  Jacquelene Cota        F4044      109/161     1:05:25   15:26     1:01:44
1277  Amanda Cowell          F3034      115/184     1:06:45   15:28     1:01:50
1278  Brittany Lindhorst     F3034      116/184     1:06:45   15:28     1:01:50
1279  Megan Dannelly         F3539      140/220     1:06:01   15:29     1:01:53
1280  Sydney Jensen          F2529      126/183     1:09:25   15:29     1:01:53
1281  Kayla Beachler         F2529      127/183     1:11:38   15:29     1:01:55
1282  Jacqueline Wilkins     F2529      128/183     1:06:04   15:29     1:01:56
1283  Molly Manning          F2529      129/183     1:04:06   15:32     1:02:05
1284  Jordan Brandt          M2529        85/96     1:04:06   15:32     1:02:05
1285  Angela Madathil        F3034      117/184     1:03:00   15:33     1:02:09
1286  Helen Winston          F0119        15/21     1:10:38   15:33     1:02:11
1287  Ann Schow              F4549        59/89     1:04:45   15:34     1:02:13
1288  Katherine Mason-Jones  F3034      118/184     1:10:40   15:34     1:02:15
1289  Laci Friesen           F2529      130/183     1:06:29   15:34     1:02:15
1290  Ashlie Campbell        F2529      131/183     1:06:12   15:35     1:02:19
1291  Robbie Meade           M2529        86/96     1:06:12   15:35     1:02:19
1292  Jacqueline D'Angelo    F3539      141/220     1:12:03   15:35     1:02:20
1293  Pam Staples            F5559        16/26     1:10:35   15:35     1:02:20
1294  Sara Bharwani          F3539      142/220     1:03:34   15:36     1:02:24
1295  Heidi Edsill           F3034      119/184     1:10:29   15:37     1:02:25
1296  Jessica Doty           F3539      143/220     1:10:52   15:37     1:02:28
1297  Brittany Herman        F2529      132/183     1:06:42   15:38     1:02:29
1298  Sarah Doty             F3034      120/184     1:10:53   15:38     1:02:29
1299  Nancy Connerley        F5559        17/26     1:04:03   15:39     1:02:34
1300  Dani Spillman          F2024        58/82     1:08:19   15:39     1:02:35
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1301  Trina Waller           F4044      110/161     1:08:30   15:39     1:02:35
1302  Jon Waller             M4044        77/92     1:08:30   15:39     1:02:35
1303  Jamie Hermesch         F2529      133/183     1:06:09   15:39     1:02:35
1304  Paulette Theisen       F4549        60/89     1:10:52   15:39     1:02:35
1305  Carl Franklin          M4044        78/92     1:07:10   15:39     1:02:36
1306  Curt Hermesch          M3034      118/131     1:06:10   15:39     1:02:36
1307  Jessica Johnson        F3034      121/184     1:08:43   15:40     1:02:37
1308  Marissa Larosee        F3539      144/220     1:08:42   15:40     1:02:38
1309  Michele Spadt          F5054        42/70     1:09:45   15:40     1:02:38
1310  Lacey Ohnoutka         F2024        59/82     1:06:47   15:40     1:02:39
1311  Judy Ganoung           F5559        18/26     1:09:46   15:40     1:02:40
1312  Wanna Gall             F5054        43/70     1:10:58   15:41     1:02:42
1313  Michelle Hamre         F4549        61/89     1:12:14   15:41     1:02:43
1314  Don Blatchley          M4044        79/92     1:12:14   15:41     1:02:43
1315  Patrick Hagedorn       M4044        80/92     1:11:50   15:41     1:02:44
1316  Mary Chavez            F2024        60/82     1:08:29   15:42     1:02:45
1317  Cathy Maddox           F6064         7/10     1:09:53   15:42     1:02:46
1318  Michele Frye           F4549        62/89     1:06:48   15:42     1:02:46
1319  Tim Chavez             M2529        87/96     1:08:30   15:42     1:02:46
1320  Rebecca Cook           F2024        61/82     1:10:46   15:42     1:02:47
1321  Angela Lainson         F3034      122/184     1:08:54   15:43     1:02:50
1322  Megan Armbrust         F3539      145/220     1:08:54   15:43     1:02:51
1323  Jennifer Wallin        F3034      123/184     1:08:43   15:43     1:02:52
1324  Madeline Amenta        F2024        62/82     1:10:53   15:44     1:02:54
1325  Leon Johnson           M4044        81/92     1:11:33   15:44     1:02:55
1326  Janet Nuss             F4044      111/161     1:11:06   15:45     1:02:59
1327  Kimberlee Gonzalez     F4044      112/161     1:11:08   15:46     1:03:01
1328  Jillian Young          F3034      124/184     1:10:34   15:46     1:03:01
1329  Jessica Snoberger      F2529      134/183     1:05:53   15:46     1:03:02
1330  Erica Scott            F2529      135/183     1:08:54   15:46     1:03:02
1331  Sarah Hood             F3034      125/184     1:05:53   15:46     1:03:02
1332  Kari Ekberg            F3034      126/184     1:05:53   15:46     1:03:02
1333  Andrea Gibb            F3034      127/184     1:08:03   15:48     1:03:09
1334  Jennifer Larabee       F3034      128/184     1:08:55   15:48     1:03:09
1335  Jess Rut               F3539      146/220     1:11:14   15:49     1:03:13
1336  Amy Ruzsa              F3539      147/220     1:12:10   15:50     1:03:20
1337  Lloyd Couch            M3539      109/128     1:12:49   15:50     1:03:20
1338  Shawn Davis            M3034      119/131     1:12:10   15:50     1:03:20
1339  Jessica Verville       F3539      148/220     1:12:49   15:51     1:03:21
1340  Steve Queen            M4549        60/72     1:11:59   15:51     1:03:21
1341  Katie Greenwood        F2529      136/183     1:10:33   15:51     1:03:22
1342  Michael Greenwood      M3034      120/131     1:10:33   15:51     1:03:23
1343  Sarah Franzluebbers    F2529      137/183     1:12:02   15:52     1:03:25
1344  Lisa Gilpin            F3539      149/220     1:10:40   15:52     1:03:27
1345  Don Gilpin             M3539      110/128     1:10:41   15:52     1:03:28
1346  Lisa Glandt            F3034      129/184     1:12:07   15:53     1:03:29
1347  Brittany Brown         F2529      138/183     1:12:11   15:53     1:03:32
1348  Gary Corsar            M6064        15/18     1:10:51   15:54     1:03:34
1349  Jessica Powers         F2529      139/183     1:08:03   15:55     1:03:37
1350  Brittany Urias         F2529      140/183     1:10:07   15:55     1:03:40
1351  Lyndsey Reddish        F3034      130/184     1:09:40   15:55     1:03:40
1352  Stephanie Cutler       F2529      141/183     1:10:38   15:55     1:03:40
1353  Brice Strong           M0119        19/30     1:12:53   15:55     1:03:40
1354  Janna Mashek           F3539      150/220     1:10:29   15:55     1:03:40
1355  Amy Softley            F4044      113/161     1:10:30   15:56     1:03:41
1356  Margaret Dempsey       F2529      142/183     1:10:38   15:56     1:03:43
1357  William Henry          M0119        20/30     1:12:59   15:57     1:03:45
1358  Kelli Kooyman          F3034      131/184     1:08:40   15:57     1:03:46
1359  Julie Kruckeberg       F5054        44/70     1:11:15   15:58     1:03:51
1360  Amy Hintz              F4549        63/89     1:11:15   15:58     1:03:51
1361  Nicole Cleveland       F4044      114/161     1:11:37   15:59     1:03:53
1362  Xan Michaud            M0119        21/30     1:13:06   15:59     1:03:53
1363  Kerry Pavel            F3539      151/220     1:10:30   15:59     1:03:55
1364  Jason Dean             M4549        61/72     1:10:30   15:59     1:03:55
1365  Christian Otwell       M5054        52/62     1:11:43   16:00     1:03:57
1366  Jerry Dempsey          M5559        30/34     1:10:55   16:00     1:03:58
1367  Becky Virgillito       F4044      115/161     1:08:31   16:00     1:03:59
1368  Renee Taubenheim       F4549        64/89     1:10:48   16:00     1:04:00
1369  Teresa Kersten         F4549        65/89     1:10:42   16:01     1:04:01
1370  Carolyn Volkmer        F6064         8/10     1:07:44   16:01     1:04:04
1371  Randall Wieseler       M6064        16/18     1:09:08   16:01     1:04:04
1372  Jeremy Wegiel          M0119        22/30     1:07:00   16:02     1:04:06
1373  Craig Kersten          M4549        62/72     1:10:50   16:03     1:04:09
1374  Devyn Anderson         M4044        82/92     1:13:33   16:03     1:04:09
1375  Lisa Wright            F3539      152/220     1:09:20   16:03     1:04:10
1376  Jennifer Lawrence      F4044      116/161     1:13:28   16:03     1:04:11
1377  Wendy Leinen           F3539      153/220     1:09:20   16:03     1:04:12
1378  Rachel Wagner          F2529      143/183     1:08:47   16:04     1:04:15
1379  Aaron Wagner           M3034      121/131     1:08:47   16:04     1:04:16
1380  Krista Stroup          F5054        45/70     1:10:49   16:05     1:04:19
1381  Amy Amua-Sekyi         F4549        66/89     1:10:48   16:05     1:04:19
1382  Hannah Bauer           F2024        63/82     1:07:15   16:05     1:04:20
1383  Cassie Alexander       F4044      117/161     1:09:32   16:06     1:04:22
1384  Christy Mundorf        F2024        64/82     1:05:04   16:06     1:04:22
1385  Emily Erwin            F3034      132/184     1:14:12   16:07     1:04:25
1386  Jennifer Ferris        F4044      118/161     1:06:08   16:07     1:04:26
1387  Gerilynn Birks         F4044      119/161     1:06:08   16:07     1:04:26
1388  Katie Henry            F3539      154/220     1:13:45   16:07     1:04:27
1389  Elizabeth Peterson     F3034      133/184     1:13:56   16:08     1:04:30
1390  Sarah Clements         F3539      155/220     1:11:45   16:08     1:04:30
1391  Thomas Henry           M0119        23/30     1:13:45   16:08     1:04:31
1392  Brent Safford          M3539      111/128     1:07:17   16:08     1:04:31
1393  Darin Gregory          M4044        83/92     1:13:57   16:09     1:04:33
1394  Bethany Rollag         F2529      144/183     1:05:26   16:09     1:04:34
1395  Blake Rollag           M3034      122/131     1:05:26   16:09     1:04:35
1396  David Adkison          M3539      112/128     1:14:33   16:11     1:04:44
1397  Jackson Adkison        M0119        24/30     1:14:33   16:12     1:04:45
1398  Parevi Bharwad         F3034      134/184     1:08:29   16:13     1:04:49
1399  Lisa Bohaty            F3539      156/220     1:11:48   16:15     1:05:00
1400  Rachael Flowers        F2024        65/82     1:11:19   16:16     1:05:01
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1401  Brendan Clark          M0119        25/30     1:15:02   16:18     1:05:10
1402  Jered Clark            M4044        84/92     1:15:02   16:18     1:05:10
1403  Ryan Carlson           M3539      113/128     1:14:13   16:18     1:05:11
1404  Kelly Lesser           F4044      120/161     1:14:13   16:18     1:05:12
1405  Beth Lichtenberg       F3539      157/220     1:13:16   16:19     1:05:14
1406  Ty Curnes              M2529        88/96     1:14:28   16:20     1:05:18
1407  Sarah Labs             F3034      135/184     1:13:03   16:20     1:05:19
1408  Stacy Fries            F3034      136/184     1:06:51   16:20     1:05:19
1409  Sara Florek            F2024        66/82     1:11:58   16:21     1:05:23
1410  April Strong           F3539      158/220     1:14:38   16:21     1:05:23
1411  Jenna Janulewicz       F3539      159/220     1:13:37   16:21     1:05:24
1412  Jackie Burklund        F4044      121/161     1:13:36   16:21     1:05:24
1413  Steven Janulewicz      M3539      114/128     1:13:37   16:21     1:05:24
1414  Tom Wheeler            M5559        31/34     1:14:55   16:22     1:05:28
1415  Rachel Florek          F5054        46/70     1:12:05   16:23     1:05:29
1416  Lisa Vance             F4044      122/161     1:06:29   16:24     1:05:34
1417  Joni Grabow            F5054        47/70     1:11:31   16:27     1:05:47
1418  Megan Oquist           F2529      145/183     1:08:40   16:27     1:05:47
1419  Amber Lenhoff          F2529      146/183     1:14:39   16:28     1:05:52
1420  Heather Mueller        F3539      160/220     1:14:39   16:28     1:05:52
1421  Robin Barrett          F3539      161/220     1:14:40   16:28     1:05:52
1422  Eric Sitzman           M2529        89/96     1:10:55   16:29     1:05:56
1423  Sam Cooper             M3034      123/131     1:12:52   16:30     1:05:58
1424  Kate Cooper            F3034      137/184     1:12:52   16:30     1:05:59
1425  Jenny Pasko            F3034      138/184     1:12:10   16:31     1:06:01
1426  Lori Knoche            F3539      162/220     1:09:40   16:31     1:06:01
1427  Shelley Muzo           F4044      123/161     1:13:14   16:31     1:06:04
1428  Kendra Messer          F4044      124/161     1:10:39   16:32     1:06:07
1429  Sarah Duensing         F2529      147/183     1:10:39   16:33     1:06:10
1430  Chris Jamison          M3034      124/131     1:15:43   16:34     1:06:14
1431  Elizabeth Kavan        F3539      163/220     1:15:04   16:34     1:06:14
1432  Michele Krajicek       F3539      164/220     1:14:23   16:35     1:06:19
1433  Angie Pensick          F3539      165/220     1:14:23   16:35     1:06:19
1434  Sarah Rastorfer        F3539      166/220     1:14:25   16:35     1:06:19
1435  Larry Dostal           M2529        90/96     1:14:19   16:35     1:06:20
1436  Andrea Johnson         F2529      148/183     1:09:18   16:36     1:06:23
1437  Ashley Sewall          F3539      167/220     1:15:33   16:36     1:06:23
1438  Lauren Bejot           F2024        67/82     1:09:19   16:36     1:06:23
1439  Kelina Moore           F3034      139/184     1:15:33   16:36     1:06:23
1440  Jennifer Feldt         F3034      140/184     1:15:01   16:37     1:06:25
1441  Clifford Poessnecker   M2529        91/96     1:15:01   16:38     1:06:29
1442  Chad Bruce             M4044        85/92     1:15:01   16:38     1:06:29
1443  Kent Kuta              M3539      115/128     1:15:01   16:38     1:06:29
1444  Amy Bruce              F3539      168/220     1:15:01   16:38     1:06:29
1445  Jocelyn Kuta           F3539      169/220     1:15:01   16:38     1:06:30
1446  Christine Sanz         F5559        19/26     1:16:16   16:38     1:06:31
1447  Brendan Wilds          M3539      116/128     1:12:16   16:38     1:06:32
1448  Julie Wilds            F3034      141/184     1:12:16   16:38     1:06:32
1449  Ronda Miller           F5559        20/26     1:16:31   16:39     1:06:34
1450  Meredith Carlson       F4549        67/89     1:10:25   16:39     1:06:34
1451  James Charvat          M0119        26/30     1:12:53   16:39     1:06:36
1452  Robert Ligon           M6064        17/18     1:13:09   16:40     1:06:39
1453  Jacob Ethen            M0119        27/30     1:12:54   16:40     1:06:40
1454  Angela Dopheide        F3034      142/184     1:16:16   16:40     1:06:40
1455  Fred Massoomi          M4549        63/72     1:16:17   16:41     1:06:44
1456  Nicole Hughes          F3539      170/220     1:08:53   16:42     1:06:46
1457  Sara Lueth             F3539      171/220     1:08:53   16:42     1:06:46
1458  Michelle Walsh         F4549        68/89     1:14:05   16:44     1:06:54
1459  Kelly Kobane           F4044      125/161     1:14:07   16:45     1:06:57
1460  Samantha Mizrahi       F3539      172/220     1:15:30   16:45     1:06:57
1461  Jen Marhenke           F3539      173/220     1:15:39   16:45     1:06:58
1462  Chris Hoffschneider    M4044        86/92     1:09:43   16:45     1:06:58
1463  Jodi Hammans           F3539      174/220     1:08:07   16:45     1:07:00
1464  Jake Hammans           M3034      125/131     1:08:07   16:46     1:07:01
1465  Lauren Brummett        F2529      149/183     1:09:45   16:48     1:07:10
1466  Brad Wendel            M4044        87/92     1:14:14   16:49     1:07:14
1467  Mindi Wendel           F4044      126/161     1:14:14   16:49     1:07:15
1468  Tara Wasikowski        F3034      143/184     1:10:37   16:49     1:07:16
1469  Sheri Faust            F5054        48/70     1:10:28   16:50     1:07:17
1470  Amanda Dopheide        F3034      144/184     1:16:51   16:50     1:07:17
1471  Kevin Monie            M4549        64/72     1:10:28   16:50     1:07:18
1472  Andrew Dopheide        M3034      126/131     1:16:52   16:50     1:07:18
1473  Renate Alumbaugh       F4549        69/89     1:15:54   16:50     1:07:20
1474  Nichole McGarvey       F3539      175/220     1:15:54   16:50     1:07:20
1475  Raceday Registration                  0/0     1:13:02   16:50     1:07:20
1476  Belynda Dingman        F3539      176/220     1:12:48   16:50     1:07:20
1477  Randall Cobb           M4549        65/72     1:13:02   16:51     1:07:21
1478  Gabby Baker            F3539      177/220     1:12:48   16:51     1:07:21
1479  Tara Gokie             F4044      127/161     1:10:36   16:51     1:07:24
1480  Aimee McKim            F4044      128/161     1:07:46   16:52     1:07:25
1481  Elizabeth Chizek       F2529      150/183     1:12:49   16:52     1:07:27
1482  Chris Peterson         F5054        49/70     1:16:59   16:54     1:07:33
1483  Nikki Peterson         F2529      151/183     1:16:59   16:54     1:07:33
1484  Kelsie Kelso           F2529      152/183     1:13:33   16:54     1:07:36
1485  Jessica Pearson        F2529      153/183     1:17:14   16:55     1:07:37
1486  Chelsea Norris         F2529      154/183     1:17:14   16:55     1:07:37
1487  Micheala Melton        F2529      155/183     1:17:16   16:55     1:07:39
1488  Kerri Spellman         F3539      178/220     1:08:01   16:55     1:07:40
1489  Caitlin Griger         F2529      156/183     1:10:48   16:57     1:07:47
1490  Rachael Rogers         F0119        16/21     1:14:05   16:58     1:07:50
1491  Kathie McGill          F4044      129/161     1:13:59   16:59     1:07:54
1492  Patricia Collins       F4549        70/89     1:13:59   16:59     1:07:54
1493  Micaiah Worstell       F3034      145/184     1:15:12   16:59     1:07:55
1494  Terry Stehlik          F5054        50/70     1:16:13   16:59     1:07:55
1495  Linda Elzey            F5054        51/70     1:16:13   16:59     1:07:56
1496  Connor Lewis           M0119        28/30     1:16:05   17:00     1:07:57
1497  Emaleigh Linn          F0119        17/21     1:12:18   17:00     1:07:57
1498  Delores Wille          F5054        52/70     1:16:07   17:00     1:07:58
1499  Emily Lewis            F2024        68/82     1:16:07   17:00     1:07:59
1500  Don Bonwell            M5054        53/62     1:15:46   17:00     1:07:59
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1501  Cindy Caudill          F5054        53/70     1:16:19   17:01     1:08:01
1502  Kristy Kromberg        F5054        54/70     1:16:19   17:01     1:08:03
1503  Krista Skidmore-Lewis  F2529      157/183     1:08:03   17:01     1:08:03
1504  Jullie Greenwood       F5559        21/26     1:17:23   17:01     1:08:04
1505  Raychael Workman       F3034      146/184     1:12:04   17:02     1:08:05
1506  Bridget Baker          F3034      147/184     1:17:05   17:07     1:08:25
1507  Macala Hoffschneider   F3539      179/220     1:11:09   17:07     1:08:25
1508  Corinne Safford        F3539      180/220     1:11:09   17:07     1:08:26
1509  Beth Williams          F2529      158/183     1:16:41   17:08     1:08:31
1510  Patricia Derks         F5559        22/26     1:17:13   17:09     1:08:34
1511  Megan Weise            F2529      159/183     1:18:17   17:09     1:08:34
1512  Linly Erhart           F2529      160/183     1:18:17   17:09     1:08:36
1513  Michelle Winston       F5054        55/70     1:17:11   17:11     1:08:44
1514  Lorena Hernandez       F3539      181/220     1:15:17   17:13     1:08:50
1515  Dave Loecker           M5054        54/62     1:16:18   17:15     1:08:59
1516  Vivian Masters         F5559        23/26     1:16:55   17:16     1:09:01
1517  Kevin Holtz            M5054        55/62     1:16:56   17:16     1:09:02
1518  Jaime Corsar           F3539      182/220     1:16:23   17:17     1:09:06
1519  Wendy Handley          F3034      148/184     1:14:22   17:19     1:09:13
1520  Julie Johnson          F4044      130/161     1:17:52   17:19     1:09:14
1521  Bailey Lueth           F2529      161/183     1:15:34   17:19     1:09:15
1522  Theresa Thomssen       F4549        71/89     1:18:58   17:20     1:09:20
1523  Cristie Lingwall       F5559        24/26     1:19:21   17:22     1:09:27
1524  Larry Lingwall         M6064        18/18     1:19:21   17:22     1:09:27
1525  Randy Wallace          M5559        32/34     1:18:47   17:23     1:09:29
1526  Kate Juranek           F4044      131/161     1:12:49   17:24     1:09:34
1527  Gianna Howard          F2529      162/183     1:16:36   17:24     1:09:37
1528  Dianne Wallace         F5054        56/70     1:19:01   17:26     1:09:42
1529  Molly Tagg             F2024        69/82     1:18:56   17:27     1:09:46
1530  Catie Yuhas            F2024        70/82     1:18:56   17:27     1:09:47
1531  Kenzie Coleman         F2024        71/82     1:18:56   17:27     1:09:47
1532  Patti Bomgaars         F4549        72/89     1:19:27   17:28     1:09:49
1533  Mary Middleton         F4549        73/89     1:16:29   17:28     1:09:51
1534  Alex Rindone           M2024        34/35     1:12:31   17:29     1:09:54
1535  Rhonda Wicht           F3539      183/220     1:14:57   17:29     1:09:56
1536  Jericho Johnson        F2529      163/183     1:14:57   17:29     1:09:56
1537  James Shields          M2529        92/96     1:12:55   17:29     1:09:56
1538  Aj Bomgaars            M2529        93/96     1:12:34   17:30     1:09:57
1539  Leah Bell              F2024        72/82     1:12:39   17:31     1:10:04
1540  Shawn Evans            M3539      117/128     1:13:36   17:32     1:10:05
1541  April Gregory          F4044      132/161     1:19:30   17:32     1:10:06
1542  Michel Anderson        F4044      133/161     1:19:31   17:32     1:10:06
1543  David Roth             M4549        66/72     1:16:47   17:34     1:10:15
1544  Jennifer Roth          F4549        74/89     1:16:47   17:34     1:10:15
1545  Jerry Alumbaugh        M4044        88/92     1:18:51   17:34     1:10:16
1546  Alexis Kimbrough       F3034      149/184     1:12:47   17:35     1:10:20
1547  Sophia Potter          F3034      150/184     1:17:51   17:35     1:10:20
1548  Trish Peterson         F5054        57/70     1:12:46   17:36     1:10:23
1549  Cyndi Benson           F3539      184/220     1:20:07   17:37     1:10:25
1550  Michelle Joslin        F3034      151/184     1:13:38   17:37     1:10:27
1551  Rhoda Freburg          F3539      185/220     1:20:26   17:38     1:10:32
1552  Caylie Rash            F3034      152/184     1:14:17   17:39     1:10:33
1553  Jennifer Zuelch        F4044      134/161     1:14:28   17:40     1:10:38
1554  Valerie Morris         F4044      135/161     1:14:28   17:40     1:10:38
1555  Janet Miller-Brown     F3539      186/220     1:11:44   17:43     1:10:51
1556  Mike Marlow            M4549        67/72     1:19:50   17:44     1:10:55
1557  Michael Behringer      M3034      127/131     1:21:02   17:46     1:11:01
1558  Jennifer Holsten       F4044      136/161     1:19:51   17:46     1:11:04
1559  Cindy Wood             F4044      137/161     1:14:32   17:47     1:11:05
1560  Stormie Wright         F4044      138/161     1:14:32   17:47     1:11:05
1561  Julie Godbout          F4044      139/161     1:14:32   17:47     1:11:06
1562  Lana Brox              F5054        58/70     1:13:25   17:50     1:11:18
1563  Elizabeth Meyers       F3539      187/220     1:16:04   17:50     1:11:19
1564  Niki Moore             F4044      140/161     1:16:08   17:53     1:11:32
1565  Jeff Lintel            M3539      118/128     1:19:57   17:54     1:11:33
1566  Sarah Kovar            F3034      153/184     1:19:57   17:54     1:11:34
1567  Jonathan Chapman       M3539      119/128     1:14:16   17:54     1:11:34
1568  Candace Chapman        F3539      188/220     1:14:19   17:55     1:11:37
1569  Rob Malm               M2529        94/96     1:13:40   17:56     1:11:42
1570  Kelsey Wademan         F2529      164/183     1:13:40   17:56     1:11:42
1571  Emily Nessen           F3539      189/220     1:16:36   17:57     1:11:48
1572  Madison Hespen         F2024        73/82     1:19:24   17:59     1:11:56
1573  Andrea Zeiler          F3539      190/220     1:20:52   18:01     1:12:04
1574  Rachel Wagner          F2024        74/82     1:19:38   18:03     1:12:09
1575  Meredith Johnston      F3034      154/184     1:19:23   18:03     1:12:11
1576  Chad Spencer           M3539      120/128     1:14:01   18:03     1:12:11
1577  Benjamin Goldstrom     M2529        95/96     1:18:05   18:03     1:12:12
1578  Stacey Daniels         F3034      155/184     1:18:04   18:04     1:12:14
1579  Samantha Scott         F3539      191/220     1:14:01   18:04     1:12:15
1580  Emily Dushinske        F2529      165/183     1:18:03   18:04     1:12:15
1581  Angela Morales         F3034      156/184     1:18:05   18:05     1:12:17
1582  Molly Moran            F3034      157/184     1:18:31   18:05     1:12:18
1583  Crystal Epstein        F3539      192/220     1:16:11   18:07     1:12:28
1584  Dana Lillie            M5054        56/62     1:16:11   18:07     1:12:28
1585  Jaclyn Pitt            F2529      166/183     1:16:50   18:08     1:12:30
1586  Caitlin Bell           F2529      167/183     1:20:14   18:08     1:12:31
1587  Shelby Trively-Gaul    F2529      168/183     1:21:03   18:14     1:12:54
1588  Megan Ohm              F2529      169/183     1:21:04   18:14     1:12:54
1589  Scott Winkelmann       M5054        57/62     1:13:17   18:14     1:12:56
1590  Mark Lowe              M5054        58/62     1:13:16   18:15     1:12:58
1591  Bill Barclay           M5054        59/62     1:20:45   18:16     1:13:01
1592  Daniel Kruntorad       M5054        60/62     1:20:46   18:16     1:13:02
1593  Lynda Bartsch          F4549        75/89     1:21:55   18:17     1:13:05
1594  Maria Bang             F4044      141/161     1:21:55   18:17     1:13:06
1595  Shelly Bang            F4549        76/89     1:21:58   18:17     1:13:07
1596  Ashley Preister        F2024        75/82     1:17:54   18:17     1:13:07
1597  Brandi Klassen         F3034      158/184     1:17:53   18:17     1:13:08
1598  Brandon Andersen       M4044        89/92     1:22:00   18:17     1:13:08
1599  Heather Dostal         F2529      170/183     1:21:10   18:18     1:13:11
1600  Jeff Guenin            M3539      121/128     1:22:03   18:19     1:13:13
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1601  Sheila Loecker         F5054        59/70     1:20:35   18:22     1:13:25
1602  Jenni Caldwell         F3034      159/184     1:18:03   18:23     1:13:29
1603  Valerie Hunt           F3034      160/184     1:22:47   18:23     1:13:32
1604  Renae Zimmerman        F3539      193/220     1:22:47   18:24     1:13:33
1605  Tara Zuspan            F3539      194/220     1:22:47   18:24     1:13:33
1606  Missy Stithem          F3034      161/184     1:22:47   18:24     1:13:34
1607  Patricia Bradley       F5559        25/26     1:21:35   18:24     1:13:34
1608  Justine Haumont        F2529      171/183     1:21:29   18:25     1:13:38
1609  Jennifer Schappert     F3539      195/220     1:22:04   18:26     1:13:41
1610  Mikala Schuman         F3034      162/184     1:23:42   18:27     1:13:46
1611  Katrina Armitage       F4549        77/89     1:21:38   18:27     1:13:47
1612  Sarah Kirk             F3034      163/184     1:23:50   18:29     1:13:54
1613  Dennis Lammers         M2529        96/96     1:16:57   18:29     1:13:56
1614  Shannon O'Byrne        F2529      172/183     1:16:58   18:30     1:13:57
1615  Greyson Biegert        M2024        35/35     1:23:43   18:35     1:14:18
1616  Mark Alden             M3539      122/128     1:21:08   18:44     1:14:53
1617  Dana Doner             M3034      128/131     1:16:26   18:45     1:14:58
1618  Danielle Doner         F3034      164/184     1:16:26   18:45     1:14:58
1619  Tony Schommer          M3539      123/128     1:24:46   18:46     1:15:01
1620  Brenda Hanafan         F4044      142/161     1:20:10   18:47     1:15:05
1621  Janelle Revier         F4044      143/161     1:20:10   18:47     1:15:05
1622  Ryan McMahon           M3034      129/131     1:24:51   18:48     1:15:11
1623  David Stalling         M3539      124/128     1:24:51   18:48     1:15:11
1624  Eva Denton             F3539      196/220     1:24:53   18:48     1:15:12
1625  Alexandra Scott        F0119        18/21     1:16:58   18:49     1:15:13
1626  Amy Rossitto           F3539      197/220     1:25:05   18:50     1:15:19
1627  Stephanie Spencer      F3539      198/220     1:17:16   18:52     1:15:27
1628  Tara Loecker           F2024        76/82     1:22:49   18:53     1:15:31
1629  Tamara Flora-Langlois  F3539      199/220     1:24:27   18:54     1:15:34
1630  Chris Langlois         M4549        68/72     1:24:29   18:54     1:15:36
1631  Darcy Burns            F4549        78/89     1:24:30   18:55     1:15:37
1632  Karen Lucier           F5054        60/70     1:23:10   18:55     1:15:39
1633  Michael Lucier         M5054        61/62     1:23:10   18:55     1:15:40
1634  Lisa Stephens          F3034      165/184     1:22:26   18:58     1:15:49
1635  Michelle Thurnau       F3034      166/184     1:20:32   19:01     1:16:02
1636  Becky Hague            F5054        61/70     1:16:28   19:02     1:16:08
1637  Annette Coe            F4549        79/89     1:22:22   19:04     1:16:13
1638  Alan Eighme            M5054        62/62     1:25:13   19:04     1:16:15
1639  Sandra Parr            F4044      144/161     1:25:14   19:04     1:16:15
1640  Halsey Buell           F2529      173/183     1:21:55   19:04     1:16:16
1641  Jenna Lempka           F3034      167/184     1:21:57   19:05     1:16:18
1642  Jennifer Barrow        F3539      200/220     1:25:06   19:06     1:16:21
1643  Richelle Johannes      F3539      201/220     1:25:06   19:06     1:16:22
1644  Alexa Busby            F0119        19/21     1:21:31   19:12     1:16:48
1645  Emily Juno             F0119        20/21     1:21:31   19:12     1:16:48
1646  Renee Tillson          F4549        80/89     1:23:57   19:14     1:16:54
1647  Robin Rush             F3539      202/220     1:24:50   19:14     1:16:54
1648  Jamie Miller           F3539      203/220     1:25:15   19:14     1:16:54
1649  James Ralston          M4549        69/72     1:23:55   19:15     1:17:00
1650  Roger Yerdon           M3034      130/131     1:23:56   19:16     1:17:01
1651  Jennifer Ralston       F4044      145/161     1:23:54   19:16     1:17:02
1652  Erin Putney            F3034      168/184     1:23:55   19:16     1:17:03
1653  Sarah Brown            F3539      204/220     1:25:12   19:19     1:17:16
1654  Kristi Cruz            F4549        81/89     1:26:11   19:21     1:17:23
1655  Elaine Farley-Zoucha   F4044      146/161     1:20:43   19:22     1:17:28
1656  Shannon Kosch          F4044      147/161     1:20:43   19:23     1:17:29
1657  Paula O'Connell        F4549        82/89     1:20:43   19:23     1:17:31
1658  Ben Farnan             M3539      125/128     1:19:36   19:27     1:17:46
1659  Barb Meendering        F4044      148/161     1:27:28   19:30     1:17:57
1660  Kacey Wandrey          F3539      205/220     1:27:28   19:30     1:17:57
1661  Mary Schmid            F5054        62/70     1:27:28   19:30     1:17:57
1662  Stephanie Oelke        F3034      169/184     1:23:29   19:34     1:18:14
1663  Deanna Herman          F2529      174/183     1:23:28   19:34     1:18:14
1664  Denise Pohlmann        F5054        63/70     1:27:19   19:36     1:18:21
1665  Sharon Eighme          F5054        64/70     1:27:19   19:36     1:18:21
1666  Amy Lucas              F4044      149/161     1:25:40   19:37     1:18:25
1667  Lilly Blase            F5559        26/26     1:28:12   19:40     1:18:38
1668  Karen Newton           F4549        83/89     1:24:21   19:43     1:18:50
1669  Lisa Kruntorad         F5054        65/70     1:26:50   19:48     1:19:10
1670  Natalie Kozel          F2024        77/82     1:22:51   19:49     1:19:15
1671  Suzy Ledent            F4044      150/161     1:27:57   19:50     1:19:18
1672  Mike Lorimor           M5559        33/34     1:27:14   19:50     1:19:20
1673  Macheala Raasch        F3034      170/184     1:20:44   19:52     1:19:25
1674  Susan Messersmith      F5054        66/70     1:20:45   19:52     1:19:25
1675  Pam Sheets             F3539      206/220     1:21:49   19:56     1:19:41
1676  Sandra Merkel          F4044      151/161     1:27:09   20:01     1:20:03
1677  Kim Jarecki            F4549        84/89     1:27:10   20:01     1:20:03
1678  Michelle Sewell        F4549        85/89     1:30:00   20:02     1:20:06
1679  Stefanie Krugerud      F4549        86/89     1:27:55   20:04     1:20:13
1680  Marie Bennett          F6064         9/10     1:26:50   20:04     1:20:14
1681  Kylee Givens           F2529      175/183     1:27:01   20:04     1:20:16
1682  Jen Paz                F2529      176/183     1:29:35   20:09     1:20:33
1683  Heather Reinhard       F2529      177/183     1:29:36   20:09     1:20:33
1684  Cathy Couch            F5054        67/70     1:28:18   20:10     1:20:37
1685  Ron Williams           M5559        34/34     1:29:38   20:10     1:20:38
1686  Beth Woitaszewski      F3034      171/184     1:23:19   20:15     1:20:57
1687  Julie Bragg            F3034      172/184     1:23:19   20:15     1:20:57
1688  Megan Ziegenfuss       F2529      178/183     1:30:03   20:17     1:21:08
1689  Stacey Kozisek         F4044      152/161     1:27:00   20:22     1:21:28
1690  Jill Judkins           F3034      173/184     1:26:46   20:22     1:21:28
1691  Tiffany Ward           F3034      174/184     1:26:47   20:23     1:21:29
1692  Shelby Lavicky         F2024        78/82     1:24:49   20:25     1:21:40
1693  Kate Payne             F2529      179/183     1:24:49   20:25     1:21:40
1694  Angie Keightley        F4044      153/161     1:30:45   20:26     1:21:44
1695  Alicia Dubuc           F2024        79/82     1:30:45   20:26     1:21:44
1696  Jenny Dighton          F3034      175/184     1:29:48   20:28     1:21:50
1697  Laura Nelson           F3034      176/184     1:29:49   20:28     1:21:52
1698  Teresa Queen           F4044      154/161     1:30:53   20:34     1:22:14
1699  Brenda Wagner          F4044      155/161     1:26:54   20:35     1:22:17
1700  Erica Hasemann         F2529      180/183     1:28:15   20:42     1:22:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Ryan Lee               M3034      131/131     1:28:17   20:42     1:22:48
1702  Calvin Butler          M0119        29/30     1:30:47   20:52     1:23:27
1703  Amanda Matthews        F3539      207/220     1:30:45   20:52     1:23:28
1704  Jennifer Fitch-Clayton F4044      156/161     1:32:19   20:56     1:23:42
1705  Melissa Butler         F3539      208/220     1:31:02   20:56     1:23:42
1706  Tina Kolman            F3034      177/184     1:30:04   20:59     1:23:55
1707  Christian Boerngen     M0119        30/30     1:29:55   20:59     1:23:56
1708  Christina Millian      F3539      209/220     1:30:09   21:00     1:23:59
1709  Tj Boerngen            M3539      126/128     1:30:15   21:04     1:24:14
1710  Sally Boerngen         F3539      210/220     1:30:31   21:08     1:24:32
1711  Kalissa Boerngen       F0119        21/21     1:30:32   21:08     1:24:32
1712  Mary Burk              F5054        68/70     1:34:19   21:19     1:25:14
1713  Daniele Phillips       F3539      211/220     1:33:02   21:20     1:25:19
1714  Dean Phillips          M4044        90/92     1:33:03   21:20     1:25:20
1715  Beth Sysel             F2529      181/183     1:35:36   21:38     1:26:31
1716  Jessica Barr           F2529      182/183     1:35:36   21:38     1:26:32
1717  Kelly Tanzer           F3539      212/220     1:35:50   21:44     1:26:56
1718  Joshua Tanzer          M3539      127/128     1:35:51   21:44     1:26:56
1719  Susie Heldt            F4044      157/161     1:28:47   21:47     1:27:07
1720  Toshiko Nanez          F3034      178/184     1:36:14   21:47     1:27:08
1721  Tracy Forman           F3539      213/220     1:28:47   21:47     1:27:08
1722  Michaela Tesar         F3539      214/220     1:29:25   21:50     1:27:19
1723  Cathy Stephens         F5054        69/70     1:36:15   21:53     1:27:30
1724  Brittany Stribley      F3034      179/184     1:32:48   21:54     1:27:34
1725  Jennifer Murray        F3034      180/184     1:32:49   21:54     1:27:35
1726  Jamie Stribley         F3034      181/184     1:32:49   21:54     1:27:35
1727  Amy Frankforter        F4549        87/89     1:36:11   21:57     1:27:48
1728  Deanna Jaymes          F5054        70/70     1:36:13   21:58     1:27:49
1729  Daniel Anderson        M4044        91/92     1:37:41   21:58     1:27:52
1730  Catherine Anderson     F4044      158/161     1:37:41   21:58     1:27:52
1731  Scott Clayton          M4549        70/72     1:36:31   21:59     1:27:54
1732  Becky Townsend         F4044      159/161     1:36:05   22:07     1:28:27
1733  Chris Hayes            F6064        10/10     1:38:26   22:08     1:28:29
1734  Kaitlyn Noble          F2024        80/82     1:38:25   22:08     1:28:29
1735  Brooke Larson          F3539      215/220     1:34:50   22:09     1:28:34
1736  Heather Belt           F3034      182/184     1:34:50   22:09     1:28:35
1737  Tamera Fenske          F3539      216/220     1:30:39   22:12     1:28:48
1738  Jared Fenske           M3539      128/128     1:30:49   22:15     1:28:57
1739  Robyn Vukson           F4549        88/89     1:33:35   22:48     1:31:09
1740  Kendra Koch            F3539      217/220     1:37:07   22:48     1:31:09
1741  Jason Koch             M4044        92/92     1:37:08   22:48     1:31:10
1742  Gary Bernard           M4549        71/72     1:36:52   22:55     1:31:38
1743  Nicole Behring         F3539      218/220     1:36:55   22:56     1:31:42
1744  Melissa Herman         F4044      160/161     1:34:29   23:01     1:32:03
1745  Lesha Miner            F3539      219/220     1:34:29   23:01     1:32:03
1746  Sandy Bohannon         F4549        89/89     1:36:20   23:23     1:33:32
1747  Chris Wenzl            F2024        81/82     1:36:20   23:23     1:33:32
1748  Tricia Wolters         F3034      183/184     1:37:26   23:40     1:34:37
1749  Becca Komasincki       F3034      184/184     1:37:26   23:40     1:34:40
1750  Rachel Lundholm        F2024        82/82     1:37:07   24:10     1:36:40
1751  Julie Seyboth          F2529      183/183     1:37:08   24:11     1:36:42
1752  Lori Swallow           F3539      220/220     1:40:14   25:04     1:40:14
1753  Todd Hoffman           M4549        72/72     1:41:04   25:16     1:41:04
1754  Tracy Murray           F4044      161/161     1:41:05   25:17     1:41:05
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